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Great morning in Bonney Lake. The water was incredible, the bike ride was great, the new run course

was fabulous! Hope you enjoyed all of it! Thanks to the Wendi, from the Bonney Lake Chamber of

Commerce and Jim Bouchard (the founder of this event), Gary from Northwest Tri and Bike for the
bike support and all the wonderful volunteers who helped out! Thanks also to the Bonney Lake Police
Department and the Pierce County Sheriffs, and the East Pierce Fire and Rescue who risk thier lives

every day and helped.
Finisher certificates are available:
http://buduracing.racetecresults.com/Results.aspx?Cld=16618&RId=68

£ @ TR =+
BuDu )

RACING
Please support these great sponsors of this event

o= 6
BIMBO BAKERIES USA K —V oy & i ar o CO rp Ore

LRUNNING]

& yooercy | (M HESTER —
SMOOTH" | ™™ 1AW GROUP g g ad O =21 €. BLUE STEEL

CICLE

BIKE FITTING - COACHING
INDOOR TRAINING
OUTDOOR CLASSES

freésbar

NUTRITION

SPODRTS

WeTsuITRENTALCOM  ~ruDY

i ——

Please Read First Page 1 of 14



Bonney Lake Olympic Triathlon 2015

Overall Results
Saturday, September 5, 2015

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Steve Chapin
Stuart Ayling
Drew Magill
Guido Zgraggen
Terrence Feeney
Josh Adams
Brent Hartwig
Robin Sarner
Aaron Gerry
Heiko Stopsack
Adam Darany
Victor Villasenor
Jason Klein
Stephen Faciszewsk
Team Rockstuds
East Pierce
Mark Casey
Jessie Lin

Heidi Kriss
Jennifer Elton
Samuel Welch
Doug Babbitt
David Fujimoto
Tutmarc Brandon
Rutilio Clark

Dan Roach

Seth Hooper
Jessica Rogers
Mike DeGooyer
Phillip Kriss

Mike Gates
Steve Skidds
Andres Hernandez
Katie Opie

Floyd Goolsby
Jessie Hickel
Ethan Wise
Maximilian Walker
Rhett Elton

Coy Judd

Robert Schmidt Jr
Brian O'Neill
Julia Russell
Justin Matthews
Eric Hines
Patrick Hogan
Hubert Wenzel
Steve Bannerot
Ryan Wood
Halley Bock
Kelsey Crew

Bill Burton

Bruce deJong

Olympic Overall

Bib No

159
150
194
147
196
145
142
192
154
183
197
148
141
186
170
171
155
104
112
109
127
163
181
178
199
180
190
108
160
166
193
156
130
121
198
116
125
140
152
153
167
135
172
151
133
139
143
134
177
110
120
182
165

Ade Gender

45
39
50
34
36
33
28
49
41
50
30
37
26
53

44
32
4
40
23
51
44
31
48
43
43
39
45
56
48
44
30
40
59
57
22
19
40
40
58
50
31
39
48
64
28
50
24
44
33
46
52
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Age Group
1 M TOP
2MTOP
3 M TOP

130-34
135-39
230-34
125-29
145-49
1 40-44
1 50-54
330-34
235-39
2 25-29
2 50-54
10-0
20-0
2 40-44
1 F TOP
2F TOP
3 FTOP
120-24
3 50-54
3 40-44
430-34
2 45-49
4 40-44
5 40-44
135-39
345-49
1 55-59
4 45-49
6 40-44
530-34
1 40-44
2 55-59
1 55-59
2 20-24
1119
7 40-44
8 40-44
3 55-59
4 50-54
130-34
335-39
545-49
1 60-64
325-29
5 50-54
3 20-24
2 40-44
230-34
6 45-49
6 50-54
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-- Swim --

Rnk

n
9

7
5
4
7
3

22
6
2
8

19

63

32

15
1

34

48

13

14

27

42

53

35

38

37

25

18

28

24

54

29

21

58

26

12

10

50

31

36

47

11

56

33

49

43

40

20

30

44

62

66

57

79

Time
0:22:39.0
0:24:31.4
0:21:47.2
0:21:36.1
0:21:59.8
0:21:29.0
0:24:45.2
0:21:49.2
0:21:25.8
0:22:35.5
0:24:38.9
0:31:27.9
0:26:45.4
0:24:11.6
0:21:19.5
0:27:16.7
0:29:16.8
0:23:52.5
0:23:58.9
0:26:09.3
0:28:24.1
0:29:50.7
0:27:26.3
0:28:04.2
0:28:00.1
0:24:59.5
0:24:36.5
0:26:13.3
0:24:52.9
0:29:58.3
0:26:38.5
0:24:40.2
0:30:46.4
0:25:48.4
0:23:48.2
0:23:02.7
0:29:35.1
0:26:43.4
0:27:39.9
0:28:49.1
0:23:38.6
0:30:16.5
0:27:10.7
0:29:19.9
0:28:29.7
0:28:21.3
0:24:39.6
0:26:39.3
0:28:32.3
0:31:07.2
0:31:50.7
0:30:22.1
0:35:21.3

T-1 --- Bike ---
Time Rnk  Time
0:01:12.7 2 0:50:44.7
0:00:56.4 3 0:50:52.0
0:00:49.6 1 0:50:37.9
0:01:37.8 8 0:54:54.8
0:01:05.3 5 0:53:17.3
0:00:49.7 7 0:54:08.3
0:01:05.7 6 0:53:38.5
0:01:52.1 11 0:56:52.6
0:00:47.3 12  0:56:55.3
0:00:57.1 10 0:56:34.6
0:01:22.3 20 0:59:39.9
0:03:46.6 48  1:06:32.3
0:00:56.1 15  0:57:57.0
0:02:22.5 19 0:59:01.1
0:00:31.3 33  1:03:02.4
0:00:36.9 4 0:52:20.4
0:02:31.7 9 0:55:00.0
0:01:39.1 22 1:00:22.0
0:01:30.7 21 1:00:15.4
0:00:58.1 23 1:00:28.0
0:01:41.9 14 0:57:54.1
0:01:24.5 17 0:58:22.3
0:01:27.3 26 1:00:53.3
0:02:00.3 27 1:01:15.9
0:01:47.3 16 0:58:11.3
0:01:37.2 34 1:03:26.0
0:00:52.4 24 1:00:32.8
0:01:17.4 35 1:03:43.4
0:02:08.7 25 1:00:50.1
0:01:59.1 13 0:57:39.4
0:02:37.3 46 1:06:14.0
0:02:41.9 42 1:05:52.1
0:01:06.7 28 1:01:23.7
0:01:06.8 37 1:04:26.1
0:02:52.0 32 1:02:59.6
0:01:39.4 29 1:01:42.0
0:03:25.6 55  1:08:48.1
0:01:37.9 43 1:05:56.4
0:01:29.9 18 0:58:48.1
0:01:58.1 31 1:02:57.0
0:02:40.1 38 1:04:52.0
0:03:42.4 30 1:02:18.1
0:01:43.6 49 1:06:43.7
0:03:17.2 45 1:06:10.3
0:01:54.2 47 1:06:23.9
0:02:37.5 40 1:05:09.7
0:01:29.7 51 1:07:26.9
0:04:25.6 60 1:11:19.0
0:02:36.0 56  1:09:51.4
0:02:58.7 52 1:07:41.4
0:02:29.5 39  1:05:07.5
0:01:51.2 36 1:03:49.0
0:04:58.6 44 1:05:57.4
Page 2 of 14

Rate
24.7MPH
24.7MPH
24.8MPH
22.8MPH
23.5MPH
23.2MPH
23.4MPH
22.1MPH
22.0MPH
22.2MPH
21.0MPH
18.8MPH
21.6MPH
21.2MPH
19.9MPH
24.0MPH
22.8MPH
20.8MPH
20.8MPH
20.7MPH
21.7MPH
21.5MPH
20.6MPH
20.5MPH
21.6MPH
19.8MPH
20.7MPH
19.7MPH
20.6MPH
21.8MPH
18.9MPH
19.0MPH
20.4MPH
19.5MPH
19.9MPH
20.3MPH
18.2MPH
19.0MPH
21.3MPH
19.9MPH
19.3MPH
20.1MPH
18.8MPH
19.0MPH
18.9MPH
19.2MPH
18.6MPH
17.6MPH
18.0MPH
18.5MPH
19.3MPH
19.7MPH
19.0MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:05.5
0:00:52.8
0:00:37.9
0:00:42.6
0:01:26.2
0:01:11.2
0:00:55.5
0:01:20.5
0:01:36.4
0:00:49.5
0:01:36.6
0:02:23.3
0:00:48.3
0:01:30.4
0:00:40.9
0:00:34.3
0:02:09.3
0:01:01.1
0:01:01.3
0:00:56.9
0:01:12.5
0:01:00.2
0:01:03.9
0:00:52.3
0:01:40.5
0:01:11.8
0:01:05.5
0:01:12.8
0:01:41.3
0:01:32.8
0:01:37.1
0:01:12.2
0:00:44.5
0:00:59.4
0:03:01.1
0:01:19.5
0:02:42.3
0:01:22.5
0:01:04.1
0:01:13.8
0:01:38.4
0:01:07.1
0:00:54.7
0:02:02.5
0:02:24.5
0:02:02.7
0:00:53.9
0:02:03.1
0:00:46.0
0:02:00.8
0:02:22.8
0:01:15.3
0:02:13.3

--- Run ---
Time
0:38:13.6
0:38:07.9
0:42:18.2
0:38:27.7
0:40:31.8
0:42:26.9
0:42:34.6
0:42:08.3
0:45:02.7
0:44:56.7
0:40:25.0
0:25:18.0
0:43:43.3
0:43:40.3
0:45:37.5
0:51:50.1
0:43:57.4
0:46:23.5
0:46:38.8
0:45:06.0
0:45:57.3
0:44:34.3
0:45:35.7
0:44:35.4
0:47:37.4
0:47:02.0
0:51:49.6
0:46:35.5
0:50:59.5
0:50:31.5
0:45:51.9
0:50:27.8
0:50:57.1
0:52:54.7
0:52:51.7
0:58:10.1
0:41:46.3
0:51:01.0
0:58:05.2
0:52:11.4
0:55:59.4
0:52:09.0
0:53:16.1
0:50:10.8
0:52:59.7
0:56:27.0
1:02:06.3
0:52:18.4
0:55:00.3
0:53:54.4
0:57:07.6
1:02:44.7
0:51:31.8

Pace
6:10/M
6:09/M
6:49/M
6:12/M
6:32/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:48/M
7:16/M
7:15/M
6:31/M
4:05/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:21/M
8:22/M
7:05/M
7:29/M
7:31/M
7:16/M
7:25/M
7:11/M
7:21/M
7:11/M
7:41/M
7:35/M
8:21/M
7:31/M
8:13/M
8:09/M
7:24/M
8:08/M
8:13/M
8:32/M
8:31/M
9:23/M
6:44/M
8:14/M
9:22/M
8:25/M
9:02/M
8:25/M
8:35/M
8:05/M
8:33/M
9:06/M
10:01/M
8:26/M
8:52/M
8:42/M
9:13/M
10:07/M
8:19/M

Total
Time
1:53:55.5
1:55:20.5
1:56:10.8
1:57:19.0
1:58:20.4
2:00:05.1
2:02:59.5
2:04:02.7
2:05:47.5
2:05:53.4
2:07:42.7
2:09:28.1
2:10:10.1
2:10:45.9
2:11:11.6
2:12:38.4
2:12:55.2
2:13:18.2
2:13:25.1
2:13:38.3
2:15:09.9
2:15:12.0
2:16:26.5
2:16:48.1
2:17:16.6
2:18:16.5
2:18:56.8
2:19:02.4
2:20:32.5
2:21:41.1
2:22:58.8
2:24:54.2
2:24:58.4
2:25:15.4
2:25:32.6
2:25:53.7
2:26:17.4
2:26:41.2
2:27:07.2
2:27:09.4
2:28:48.5
2:29:33.1
2:29:48.8
2:31:00.7
2:32:12.0
2:34:38.2
2:36:36.4
2:36:45.4
2:36:46.0
2:37:425
2:38:58.1
2:40:02.3
2:40:02.4

---------- Age Graded
Time Percent
1:45:08.2 93.173
1:47:44.0 90.928
1:44:16.2 93.948
1:51:14.3 88.063
1:51:20.5 87.981
1:54:28.2 85.576
1:59:58.4 81.651
1:51:57.5 87.496
1:56:59.0 83.738
1:52:59.1 86.701
2:03:40.5 79.207
2:01:31.0 80.614
2:07:53.5 76.595
1:54:58.9 85.195
2:11:11.6  -------
2:12:38.4 -
2:02:54.2 79.704
2:10:59.0 85.260
2:08:17.3 87.052
2:09:04.7 86.519
2:14:32.2 72.813
2:00:31.2 81.280
2:06:09.6 77.647
2:11:47.2 74.331
2:04:35.8 78.621
2:08:06.0 76.471
2:08:43.4 76.101
2:14:37.5 82.953
2:09:42.0 75.527
2:02:05.5 80.234
2:09:46.4 75.485
2:13:59.0 73.113
2:20:23.5 69.776
2:20:18.0 79.598
2:03:02.0 79.620
2:07:03.7 87.892
2:26:17.4 66.962
2:24:01.4 68.017
2:17:04.8 71.461
2:17:06.9 71.444
2:06:36.3 77.374
2:14:13.2 72.984
2:27:26.9 75.739
2:21:03.0 69.450
2:18:08.5 70.912
2:04:46.4 78.509
2:32:45.8 64.125
2:20:41.2 69.629
2:35:18.5 63.074
2:29:35.6 74.653
2:35:56.7 71.613
2:26:52.9 66.693
2:21:41.6 69.135

21
12

10
43
17
27
40
25
30
32
15
35
20
36
41
49
23
22

57
55
45
46
28
42
33
51
47
26
62
50
63
37
44
58
53



If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Ariel Edwards
Lonnie Ellis
Stephen Thomas
Gloria Califf
Shawn Fisher
Lola Jacobsen
Erik Dale

Kerry Accola
Daniel Martinez Villa
Derek Moore
Nathan Hamberg
Jennifer Gettmann
Joshua Fisher
Linda Kent
Stephanie Howell
David Hamblin
Gretchen Sorensen
Johnston Stewart
Bob Grant

Barret Seifer

Joan Hogan

Amy Holweger
Madeline Remmen
John Howell
Amanda Hoskins
Daniel Tolson
Jake Hanes

Norm Seidel

Kevin Burkhart
Estrellita Villasenor
Paul Hoskins
Loritha Fitzpatrick
Marci Farrell
Kateen Thiry
Jerred Jametski

DNF  Elizabeth Kennedy
DNF  Debbie Potts

Olympic Overall

Bib No

101
168
176
188
136
115
179
105
128
144
129
195
126
113
173
131
118
146
191
161
117
102
119
175
111
185
184
158
149
106
157
123
124
107
169
187
174

Ade Gender

21
64
49
62
51
55
33
36
26
29
33
45
23
45
25
36
63
33
49
46
61
27
17
25
4
4
43
44
38
36
40
47
44
39
32
45
44

MTTAMETTTMENEZEZEIEINENTAIEEZIENENTNMENEZEZEINENENEET

Age Group
120-24
2 60-64
7 45-49
1 60-64
7 50-54
2 55-59
6 30-34
235-39
4 25-29
525-29
7 30-34
145-49
4 20-24
245-49
125-29
4 35-39
2 60-64
830-34
8 45-49
9 45-49
3 60-64
2 25-29
1119
6 25-29
3 40-44
9 40-44
10 40-44
11 40-44
535-39
335-39
12 40-44
345-49
4 40-44
4 35-39
9 30-34
45-49
40-44

Div

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1

-- Swim --

Rnk

65

Time
0:31:41.2
0:35:47.5
0:31:03.5
0:28:34.7
0:35:06.5
0:29:43.6
0:31:02.8
0:30:02.2
0:31:51.5
0:32:24.3
0:28:22.3
0:31:06.6
0:33:16.1
0:34:51.2
0:28:43.6
0:34:24.3
0:31:38.1
0:32:51.4
0:34:04.7
0:24:17.3
0:31:55.8
0:28:06.4
0:29:41.9
0:33:44.0
0:50:50.5
0:40:01.2
0:39:35.2
0:36:11.8
0:41:35.1
0:41:55.6
0:55:55.1
0:33:00.8
0:37:49.1
0:44:55.4
0:50:41.3
0:33:00.0
0:24:49.1

T-1
Time  Rnk

0:02:224 66 1
0:04:00.6 58 1
0:03:06.2 61 1
0:04:11.1 54 1
0:03:30.6 50 1
0:02:446 53 1
0:03:29.1 62 1
0:03:09.9 69 1
0:03:51.5 57 1
0:05:24.5 59 1
0:02:59.2 67 1
0:05:04.8 70 1
0:03:00.5 63 1
0:02:.452 78 1
0:06:00.1 86 1
0:03:44.3 71 1
0:03:17.6 64 1
0:07:43.2 41 1
0:07:01.2 68 1
0:02:04.7 89 1
0:04:14.1 72 1
0:03:242 80 1
0:05:324 76 1
0:06:01.8 83 1
0:06:06.1 74 1
0:06:36.5 77 1
0:05:17.1 73 1
0:07:23.0 79 1
0:03:07.2 84 1
0:03:59.6 87 1
0:05:37.3 75 1
0:04:55.2 88 1
0:03:36.0 85 1
0:03:57.9 82 1
0:05:54.1 81 1
0:04:56.7 65 1
0:02:01.5
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--- Bike ---
Time

113:55.7
:10:58.4
:11:36.1
:08:47.4
:06:56.0
:07:58.0
:11:51.6
:15:40.2
:10:13.8
:11:04.8
:14:58.3
115:43.2
112:40.8
119:19.9
:29:48.0
:15:51.4
112:44.8
:05:44.3
:15:35.7
:37:06.4
116:07.7
:23:58.4
117:57.7
:25:44.6
116:51.2
118:46.3
:116:30.7
:23:12.2
:25:59.6
:30:39.4
17:14.7
:30:48.9
:26:02.8
:25:20.2
:24:49.5
113:26.9

Rate
17.0MPH
17.7MPH
17.5MPH
18.2MPH
18.7MPH
18.5MPH
17.5MPH
16.6MPH
17.9MPH
17.6MPH
16.7MPH
16.6MPH
17.3MPH
15.8MPH
14.0MPH
16.5MPH
17.2MPH
19.1MPH
16.6MPH
12.9MPH
16.5MPH
14.9MPH
16.1MPH
14.6MPH
16.3MPH
15.9MPH
16.4MPH
15.1MPH
14.6MPH
13.8MPH
16.2MPH
13.8MPH
14.6MPH
14.7MPH
14.8MPH
17.1MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:50.5
0:01:21.5
0:01:42.3
0:02:01.0
0:02:07.6
0:01:36.4
0:03:07.7
0:02:20.8
0:02:40.2
0:01:55.6
0:04:34.6
0:02:30.2
0:01:25.9
0:01:40.1
0:02:12.2
0:01:33.4
0:02:18.6
0:02:54.2
0:02:44.4
0:01:58.8
0:04:37.1
0:02:32.0
0:02:37.3
0:06:14.1

0:03:08.1
0:02:38.7
0:03:40.5
0:02:37.1

0:05:46.0
0:02:55.6
0:01:57.7

0:03:07.9
0:14:26.0

Rnk
43
33
54
73
63
79
62
64
72
67
68
57
71
44
17
58
80
82
56
48
75
83
84
53
51
74
81
69
70
76
60
85
87
86
88

--- Run ---
Time
0:52:19.7
0:50:39.7
0:55:33.8
1:00:39.1
0:57:34.0
1:03:29.1
0:57:11.8
0:57:48.0
1:00:26.8
0:58:40.9
0:58:45.4
0:56:05.1
1:00:23.8
0:52:43.6
0:44:43.6
0:56:10.8
1:04:50.3
1:05:45.6
0:56:03.9
0:53:09.4
1:01:43.4
1:05:57.2
1:08:34.5
0:55:20.9
0:54:16.8
1:00:40.1
1:05:10.8
0:59:02.6
0:59:42.0
1:01:47.3
0:56:31.3
1:21:01.6
1:27:14.9
1:23:56.0
1:28:01.5

Pace
8:26/M
8:10/M
8:58/M
9:47/M
9:17/M
10:14/M
9:13/M
9:19/M
9:45/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:03/M
9:44/M
8:30/M
7:13/M
9:04/M
10:27/M
10:36/M
9:02/M
8:34/M
9:57/M
10:38/M
11:04/M
8:55/M
8:45/M
9:47/M
10:31/M
9:31/M
9:38/M
9:58/M
9:07/M
13:04/M
14:04/M
13:32/M
14:12/M

Total
Time
2:42:09.5
2:42:47.7
2:43:01.9
2:44:13.3
2:45:14.7
2:45:31.7
2:46:43.0
2:49:01.1
2:49:03.8
2:49:30.1
2:49:39.8
2:50:29.9
2:50:47.1
2:51:20.0
2:51:27.5
2:51:44.2
2:54:49.4
2:54:58.7
2:55:29.9
2:58:36.6
2:58:38.1
3:03:58.2
3:04:23.8
3:07:05.4
3:08:04.6
3:09:12.2
3:09:12.5
3:09:30.1
3:13:01.0
3:18:21.9
3:21:04.4
3:32:42.1
3:36:40.5
3:38:09.5
3:52:34.3

.......... Age Graded
Time Percent
2:38:43.5 70.358
2:11:21.4 74.575
2:27:08.8 66.573
2:17:42.9 81.093
2:27:18.2 66.502
2:27:33.5 75.683
2:38:55.3 61.640
2:44:51.3 67.742
2:46:06.4 58.973
2:44:44.6 59.462
2:41:43.8 60.570
2:40:59.2 69.370
2:49:59.4 57.626
2:41:46.5 69.032
2:49:42.9 65.802
2:41:34.8 60.626
2:26:28.3 76.244
2:46:47.8 58.730
2:38:23.9 61.844
2:43:55.6 59.758
2:29:56.2 74.482
3:03:58.2 60.704
2:59:37.4 62.172
3:04:28.8 53.100
3:00:50.6 61.753
2:55:57.3 55.673
2:55:17.2 55.885
2:55:13.3 55.906
3:00:43.4 54.204
3:13:28.8 57.720
3:07:21.1 52.286
3:19:06.6 56.088
3:25:31.6 54.337
3:31:13.9 52.869
3:42:52.3 43.953



Bonney Lake Olympic Triathlon 2015

Age Group Results
Saturday, September 5, 2015

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
Female Top Overall Winners
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 1 Jessie Lin 104 32 1 0:23:52.5 0:01:39.1 2 1:00:22.0 0:01:01.1
2 2 Heidi Kriss 112 41 2 0:23:58.9 0:01:30.7 1 1:00:15.4 0:01:01.3
3 3 Jennifer Elton 109 40 3 0:26:09.3 0:00:58.1 3 1:00:28.0 0:00:56.9
Female 1 to 19
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time ime
1 20 Madeline Remmen 119 17 1 0:29:41.9 0:05:32.4 1 1:17:57.7 0:02:37.3
Female 20 to 24
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time ime
1 10 Ariel Edwards 101 21 1 0:31:41.2 0:02:22.4 1 1:13:55.7 0:01:50.5
Female 25 to 29
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time ime
1 16 Stephanie Howell 173 25 2 0:28:43.6 0:06:00.1 2 1:29:48.0 0:02:12.2
2 19 Amy Holweger 102 27 1 0:28:06.4 0:03:24.2 1 1:23:58.4 0:02:32.0
Female 30 to 34
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 7 Julia Russell 172 31 1 0:27:10.7 0:01:43.6 2 1:06:43.7 0:00:54.7
2 9 Kelsey Crew 120 33 2 0:31:50.7 0:02:29.5 1 1:05:07.5 0:02:22.8
Female 35 to 39
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time ime
1 4 Jessica Rogers 108 39 1 0:26:13.3 0:01:17.4 1 1:03:43.4 0:01:12.8
2 13 Kerry Accola 105 36 2 0:30:02.2 0:03:09.9 2 1:15:40.2 0:02:20.8
3 22 Estrellita Villasenor 106 36 3 0:41:55.6 0:03:59.6 4 1:30:39.4
4 24 Kateen Thiry 107 39 4 0:44:55.4 0:03:57.9 3 1:25:20.2
Olympic Age Group Page 4 of 14

nk Time

0:46:23.5
0:46:38.8
0:45:06.0
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1 1:08:34.5
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1 0:52:19.7
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0:44:43.6
1:05:57.2

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:53:16.1
2 0:57:07.6

0:46:35.5
0:57:48.0
1:01:47.3
1:23:56.0

Total

Total

t.
Time
2:13:18.2
2:13:25.1

2:13:38.3

Total

t.
ime

3:04:23.8

—

Total

ime

2:42:09.5

—

Total

Time

2:51:27.5
3:03:58.2

Total
Time
2:29:48.8
2:38:58.1

Total

Time
2:19:02.4
2:49:01.1
3:18:21.9

3:38:09.5



If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

DNF

Place

Place

w N =

Place

w N =

Place

Place

—_

A WM

Overall*

Place

Overall*
Place
5

8
21

DNF

Overall*
Place

14

15

23
DNF

Overall*

Place

6
12

Overall*
Place
11
17
18

Overall*
Place
1
2
3

Overall*
Place
30

Overall*
Place
16
29
40
50

Name

Name

Katie Opie
Halley Bock
Amanda Hoskins
Debbie Potts

Name

Jennifer Gettmann
Linda Kent

Loritha Fitzpatrick
Elizabeth Kennedy

Name

Jessie Hickel
Lola Jacobsen

Name

Giloria Califf
Gretchen Sorensen
Joan Hogan

Name

Steve Chapin
Stuart Ayling
Drew Magill

Name
Maximilian W alker

Name

Samuel Welch
Ethan Wise
Ryan Wood
Joshua Fisher

Olympic Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
121

110
111

174

Bib No

195
113
123
187

Bib No
116
115

Bib No
188
118
117

g

5§
O(D

44
41

Age
62

63
61

Rn

Female 40 to 44

Rn

-- Swim --

=

Time

-- Swim --
k Time

2
3
4
1

Rn

1
4
3
2

R

n
1
2

R

0:25:48.4

0:31:07.2
0:50:50.5

0:24:49.1

-- Swim --

K Time

0:31:06.6

0:34:51.2
0:33:00.8
0:33:00.0

-- Swim --

K Time

0:23:02.7
0:29:43.6

-- Swim --
k Time

n
1

2
3

0:28:34.7
0:31:38.1
0:31:55.8

T-1
Time

T-1
Time
0:01:06.8

0:02:58.7
0:06:06.1

0:02:01.5

Female 45 to 49

T-1
Time

0:05:04.8

0:02:45.2
0:04:55.2
0:04:56.7

Female 55 to 59

T-1

Time

0:01:39.4
0:02:44.6

Female 60 to 64

T-1
Time
0:04:11.1
0:03:17.6
0:04:14.1

-- Bike -

Rn

=

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3

Time
1:04:26.1

1:07:41.4
1:16:51.2

-- Bike -

Rnk

2
3
4
1

Time
1:15:43.2
1:19:19.9
1:30:48.9
1:13:26.9

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2

Time

1:01:42.0
1:07:58.0

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3

Time
1:08:47.4
1:12:44.8
1:16:07.7

Male Top Overall Winners
- Bike --

Bib No
159
150
194

Bib No
140

Bib No
127
125
177
126

Age
45
39
50

Age
19

3
("’m

22
24

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk  Time Time
2 0:22:39.0 0:01:12.7
3 0:24:31.4  0:00:56.4
1 0:21:47.2 0:00:49.6
Male 1 to 19
-- Swim -- T-1
BRnk  Time Time
1 0:26:43.4 0:01:37.9

Male 20 to 24

R

n
1

3
2
4

-- Swim -- T-1

k  Time Time
0:28:24.1 0:01:41.9
0:29:35.1  0:03:25.6
0:28:32.3  0:02:36.0
0:33:16.1  0:03:00.5
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nk

2
3
1

Time
0:50:44.7
0:50:52.0
0:50:37.9

-- Bike -

Rnk

1

Time
1:05:56.4

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3
4

Time
0:57:54.1
1:08:48.1
1:09:51.4
1:12:40.8

Time
0:00:59.4
0:02:00.8

Time

0:02:30.2
0:01:40.1
0:02:55.6
0:14:26.0

T-2
i

e

0:01:19.5
0:01:36.4

Time
0:02:01.0
0:02:18.6

0:04:37.1

T-2
Time
0:01:05.5
0:00:52.8
0:00:37.9

0:01:22.5

Time
0:01:12.5
0:02:42.3
0:00:46.0

0:01:25.9

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:52:54.7
2 0:53:54.4
3 0:54:16.8

0:56:05.1

2
1 0:52:43.6
3 1:21:01.6

0
S
>
=
)

0:58:10.1
1:03:29.1

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1:00:39.1
1:04:50.3

1
3
2 1:01:43.4

-- Run --
BRnk  Time
2 0:38:13.6
1 0:38:07.9
3 0:42:18.2

-- Run --
Rnk Time

1 0:51:01.0

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
0:45:57.3
0:41:46.3
0:55:00.3
1:00:23.8

A W=D

Total
Time
2:25:15.4
2:37:425
3:08:04.6

Total
Time

2:50:29.9

2:51:20.0
3:32:42.1

Total

Time

2:25:53.7
2:45:31.7

Total
Time
2:44:13.3
2:54:49.4
2:58:38.1

Total
Time
1:53:55.5
1:55:20.5
1:56:10.8

Total
Time
2:26:41.2

Total
Time
2:15:09.9
2:26:17.4
2:36:46.0
2:50:47 .1



If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

1
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Place

1

ONO O~ WN

Place

1

a s wN

Place

Place

1

[o>Né) F SN VRN \b)

Overall*

Place

Overall*
Place
7
13
38
47
48
55

Overall*

Place
4
6
11
19
27
46
49
52

Overall*
Place
5
12
35
51
59

Overall*
Place
9
15
18
21
22
26
31
32
56
57
58
60

Overall*
Place
8
20
23
25
36
41

Name

Name

Brent Hartwig

Jason Klein

Hubert Wenzel
Daniel Martinez Villa
Derek Moore

John Howell

Name

Guido Zgraggen
Josh Adams
Adam Darany
Tutmarc Brandon
Andres Hernandez
Erik Dale

Nathan Hamberg
Johnston Stewart

Name

Terrence Feeney
Victor Villasenor
Justin Matthews
David Hamblin
Kevin Burkhart

Name

Aaron Gerry
Mark Casey
David Fujimoto
Dan Roach
Seth Hooper
Steve Skidds
Rhett Elton
Coy Judd
Daniel Tolson
Jake Hanes
Norm Seidel
Paul Hoskins

Name

Robin Sarner
Rutilio Clark
Mike DeGooyer
Mike Gates
Eric Hines

Bill Burton

Olympic Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
142
141
143
128
144
175

Bib No
147
145
197
178
130
179
129
146

Bib No
196
148
151
131
149

Bib No
154
155
181
180
190
156
152
153
185
184
158
157

Bib No
192
199
160
193
133
182

g

Age
28

Age
36
37
39
36
38

Age
41
44
44
43
43
44
40
40
41
43
44
40

Age
49
48
45
48
48
46

-- Swim --

Rn

=

Time

T-1
Time

Male 25 to 29

-- Swim --

Rnk

OO hs =+ WwWN

Time
0:24:45.2
0:26:45.4
0:24:39.6
0:31:51.5
0:32:24.3
0:33:44.0

T-1
Time
0:01:05.7
0:00:56.1
0:01:29.7
0:03:51.5
0:05:24.5
0:06:01.8

Male 30 to 34

-- Swim --

o)
=
=

OOU'I\IO?-&CO—*I\)|

Time
0:21:36.1
0:21:29.0
0:24:38.9
0:28:04.2
0:30:46.4
0:31:02.8
0:28:22.3
0:32:51.4

T-1

Time
0:01:37.8
0:00:49.7
0:01:22.3
0:02:00.3
0:01:06.7
0:03:29.1
0:02:59.2
0:07:43.2

Male 35 to 39

-- Swim --

Rnk

n
1

3
2
4
5

Time
0:21:59.8
0:31:27.9
0:29:19.9
0:34:24.3
0:41:35.1

T-1
Time
0:01:05.3
0:03:46.6
0:03:17.2
0:03:44.3
0:03:07.2

Male 40 to 44

-- Swim --

Rnk

1
8
5
4
2
3
6
7

11
10
9

12

Time
0:21:25.8
0:29:16.8
0:27:26.3
0:24:59.5
0:24:36.5
0:24:40.2
0:27:39.9
0:28:49.1
0:40:01.2
0:39:35.2
0:36:11.8
0:55:55.1

T-1
Time
0:00:47.3
0:02:31.7
0:01:27.3
0:01:37.2
0:00:52.4
0:02:41.9
0:01:29.9
0:01:58.1
0:06:36.5
0:05:17.1
0:07:23.0
0:05:37.3

Male 45 to 49

-- Swim --

Rnk

n
1

5
3
4
6
7

Time
0:21:49.2
0:28:00.1
0:24:52.9
0:26:38.5
0:28:29.7
0:30:22.1

T-1
Time
0:01:52.1
0:01:47.3
0:02:08.7
0:02:37.3
0:01:54.2
0:01:51.2
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-- Bike -

Rn

=

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3
4
5
6

Time
0:53:38.5
0:57:57.0
1:07:26.9
1:10:13.8
1:11:04.8
1:25:44.6

-- Bike -

o)
=
=

0700\101-&(.0—*!\)|

Time
0:54:54.8
0:54:08.3
0:59:39.9
1:01:15.9
1:01:23.7
1:11:51.6
1:14:58.3
1:05:44.3

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
3
2
4
5

Time
0:53:17.3
1:06:32.3
1:06:10.3
1:15:51.4
1:25:59.6

-- Bike -

X0
cncooobxlcn—xl\)|:
=

—_
—_

-
o ©

10

Time
0:56:55.3
0:55:00.0
1:00:53.3
1:03:26.0
1:00:32.8
1:05:52.1
0:58:48.1
1:02:57.0
1:18:46.3
1:16:30.7
1:23:12.2
1:17:14.7

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3
5
6
4

Time
0:56:52.6
0:58:11.3
1:00:50.1
1:06:14.0
1:06:23.9
1:03:49.0

T-2
Time
0:00:55.5
0:00:48.3
0:00:53.9
0:02:40.2
0:01:55.6
0:06:14.1

T-2

Time
0:00:42.6
0:01:11.2
0:01:36.6
0:00:52.3
0:00:44.5
0:03:07.7
0:04:34.6
0:02:54.2

Time
0:01:26.2
0:02:23.3
0:02:02.5
0:01:33.4

0:02:37.1

Time
0:01:36.4
0:02:09.3
0:01:03.9
0:01:11.8
0:01:05.5
0:01:12.2
0:01:04.1
0:01:13.8
0:03:08.1
0:02:38.7
0:03:40.5
0:05:46.0

Time
0:01:20.5
0:01:40.5
0:01:41.3
0:01:37.1
0:02:24.5

0:01:15.3

-- Run --
Rnk Time
0:42:34.6
0:43:43.3
1:02:06.3
1:00:26.8
0:58:40.9

1
2
6
5
4
3 0:55:20.9

-- Run --

o)
=
=

Time
0:38:27.7
0:42:26.9
0:40:25.0
0:44:35.4
0:50:57.1
0:57:11.8
0:58:45.4
1:05:45.6
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-- Run --
BRnk  Time
0:40:31.8
0:25:18.0
0:50:10.8
0:56:10.8
0:59:42.0

a s w-=0mN

-- Run --
Time

0:45:02.7
0:43:57.4
0:45:35.7
0:47:02.0
0:51:49.6
0:50:27.8
0:58:05.2
0:52:11.4
1:00:40.1
1:05:10.8
0:59:02.6
0:56:31.3
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=
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-- Run --
Rnk Time
0:42:08.3
0:47:37.4
0:50:59.5
0:45:51.9
0:52:59.7

1
3
4
2
5
9 1:02:44.7

Total

Time
2:02:59.5
2:10:10.1
2:36:36.4
2:49:03.8
2:49:30.1
3:07:05.4

Total

Time
1:57:19.0
2:00:05.1
2:07:42.7
2:16:48.1
2:24:58.4
2:46:43.0
2:49:39.8
2:54:58.7

Total

Time
1:58:20.4
2:09:28.1
2:31:00.7
2:51:44.2
3:13:01.0

Total

Time
2:05:47.5
2:12:55.2
2:16:26.5
2:18:16.5
2:18:56.8
2:24:54.2
2:27:07.2
2:27:09.4
3:09:12.2
3:09:12.5
3:09:30.1
3:21:04.4

Total

Time
2:04:02.7
2:17:16.6
2:20:32.5
2:22:58.8
2:32:12.0
2:40:02.3



If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place Name
7 44 Stephen Thomas
8 53 Bob Grant
9 54 Barret Seifer
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 10 Heiko Stopsack
2 14 Stephen Faciszewski
3 17 Doug Babbitt
4 34 Brian O'Neill
5 39 Steve Bannerot
6 42 Bruce deJong
7 45 Shawn Fisher
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 24 Phillip Kriss
2 28 Floyd Goolsby
3 33 Robert Schmidt Jr
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 37 Patrick Hogan
2 43 Lonnie Ellis
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Marci Farrell
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Jerred Jametski
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Team Rockstuds
2 2 East Pierce

Olympic Age Group

-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time
176 49 8  0:31:035 0:03:06.2
191 49 9  0:34:04.7 0:07:01.2
161 46 2 0:24:117.3 0:02:04.7
Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time
183 50 1 0:22:355 0:00:57.1
186 53 2 0241116 0:02:225
163 51 4 0:29:50.7 0:01:24.5
135 50 5  0:30:16.5 0:03:42.4
134 50 3 0:26:39.3 0:04:25.6
165 52 7  0:35:21.3  0:04:58.6
136 51 6  0:35:06.5 0:03:30.6
Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time
166 56 3 0:29:58.3 0:01:59.1
198 59 2 0:23:482 0:02:52.0
167 58 1 0:23:38.6 0:02:40.1
Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time
139 64 1 028213 0:02:37.5
168 64 2 0:35:147.5 0:04:00.6
Athena
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time
124 44 1 0:37:49.1 0:03:36.0
Clydesdale
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time
169 32 1 0:50:41.3 0:05:54.1
Relay
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time
170 1 0:21:195 0:00:31.3
171 2 0:27:16.7 0:00:36.9
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-- Bike -

Rnk Time

7 1:11:36.1
8 1:15:35.7
9 1:37:06.4

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
0:56:34.6
0:59:01.1
0:58:22.3
1:02:18.1
1:11:19.0
1:05:57.4

1
3
2
4
7
5
6 1:06:56.0

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
0:57:39.4
1:02:59.6

1
2
3 1:04:52.0

-- Bike -
BRnk  Time
1 1:05:09.7
2 1:10:58.4

-- Bike --
Rnk Time

1 1:26:02.8

-- Bike --
Rnk Time

1 1:24:49.5

-- Bike --
Rnk Time

2 1:03:02.4
1 0:52:20.4

T-2
i

e

0:01:42.3
0:02:44.4
0:01:58.8

Time
0:00:49.5
0:01:30.4
0:01:00.2
0:01:07.1
0:02:03.1
0:02:13.3
0:02:07.6

Time
0:01:32.8
0:03:01.1

0:01:38.4

Time

0:02:02.7
0:01:21.5

0:01:57.7

0:03:07.9

Time

0:00:40.9
0:00:34.3

-- Run --

Rn

=

Time

7 0:55:33.8
8 0:56:03.9
6 0:53:09.4

-- Run --
Rnk Time
0:44:56.7
0:43:40.3
0:44:34.3
0:52:09.0
0:52:18.4
0:51:31.8

3
1
2
5
6
4
7 0:57:34.0

-- Run --
Rnk Time
0:50:31.5
0:52:51.7

1
2
3 0:55:59.4

-- Run --
Rnk Time

2 0:56:27.0
1 0:50:39.7

-- Run --
Rnk Time

1 1:27:14.9

-- Run --
Rnk Time

1 1:28:01.5

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:45:37.5
2 0:51:50.1

Total

Time
2:43:01.9
2:55:29.9

2:58:36.6

Total
Time
2:05:53.4
2:10:45.9
2:15:12.0
2:29:33.1
2:36:45.4
2:40:02.4
2:45:14.7

Total
Time
2:21:41.1
2:25:32.6
2:28:48.5

Total
Time
2:34:38.2
2:42:47.7

Total
Time
3:36:40.5

Total
Time
3:52:34.3

Total
Time
2:11:11.6
2:12:38.4



Bonney Lake Sprint Triathlon 2015

Overall Results
Saturday, September 5, 2015

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group
1 Bruce Antonowicz 250 43 M 1M TOP
2 Keith Szot 260 50 M 2MTOP
3 Kyle Richards 257 29 M 3 M TOP
4 Peter Avolio 203 49 M 145-49
5 Richard Ling 201 51 M 1 50-54
6 Steven Wade 243 57 M 1 55-59
7 Shawn McFarland 251 42 M 140-44
8 Stacia Mcinnes 337 48 F 1FTOP
9 Shawn Davis 204 41 M 2 40-44
10 Jason Wight 224 41 M 3 40-44
11 Curtis Jordan 245 52 M 2 50-54
12 Steve Stocker 246 50 M 3 50-54
13 Michelle Fjetland 318 47 F 2F TOP
14 Curtis Brake 205 44 M 4 40-44
15  Mark Wagar 278 50 M 4 50-54
16 Mea Fischelis 342 47 F 3 F TOP
17 John Slater 212 53 M 5 50-54
18  Leigh Tsuji 353 38 M 135-39
19 Paul Patterson 218 41 M 5 40-44
20  Jaime Greene 326 39 F 1.35-39
21 Brenda Park 329 38 F 2 35-39
22 Bruno Zbinden 268 38 M 2 35-39
23  Joshua Roberts 206 41 M 6 40-44
24 TjBauer 261 50 M 6 50-54
25  Lisa Worthington 208 48 F 145-49
26 Mike Kozlowski 220 35 M 3 35-39
27  Brad Richardson 213 42 M 7 40-44
28  Hannah Bliss 311 25 F 125-29
29  Marc Lauinger 248 47 M 2 45-49
30  Ashley Curry 297 29 F 2 25-29
31 Nick Bond 240 61 M 1 60-64
32  Scott Walker 236 48 M 3 45-49
33  Esther Magnotti 331 34 F 1 30-34
34 Clinton Kaku 264 54 M 7 50-54
35 Randy Edwards 202 49 M 4 45-49
36 Lisa Blauvelt 216 48 F 2 45-49
37  Sean McCauley 223 46 M 5 45-49
38  David Mckee 259 60 M 2 60-64
39  Vicky Holmes 228 46 F 3 45-49
40  Julia Sullivan 296 29 F 325-29
41 Team PBJ 231 M 10-0
42 Jessica Howisey 345 36 F 3 35-39
43  Matthew Longhurst 269 36 M 4 35-39
44 Brooks Broberg 237 54 M 8 50-54
45  Ryan Leprowse 254 38 M 5 35-39
46  Russell Marz 241 60 M 3 60-64
47  Michelle Ohlson 334 33 F 2 30-34
48  Lisa Keylock 339 36 F 4 35-39
49  Kalia Scarla 336 30 F 3 30-34
50  Michelle Schrader 209 34 F 4 30-34
51 Ellyce Shulman 350 38 F 5 35-39
52  Jennifer Cullison 221 38 F 6 35-39
53  Steve Quist 271 30 M 1.30-34

Sprint Overall

=3
<

-- Swim --

Rnk
2
1
3
8
19
5
14
18
29
17
52
10
9
27
33
7
65
4
78
42
15
98
82
47
22
34
48
6
43
62
55
28
16
71
63
39
97
99
46
12
83
44
40
114
100
50
23
49
20
88
36
67
102

Time
0:07:10.8
0:06:49.8
0:08:00.4
0:08:34.0
0:08:59.8
0:08:21.5
0:08:51.1
0:08:56.3
0:09:29.9
0:08:55.1
0:10:45.9
0:08:41.8
0:08:40.2
0:09:28.2
0:09:48.9
0:08:33.5
0:11:20.0
0:08:20.2
0:11:50.0
0:10:23.8
0:08:52.1
0:12:44.5
0:12:08.7
0:10:37.5
0:09:19.8
0:09:50.0
0:10:42.5
0:08:30.3
0:10:24.1
0:11:09.8
0:10:54.7
0:09:29.1
0:08:54.1
0:11:32.7
0:11:14.7
0:10:20.4
0:12:43.9
0:12:45.9
0:10:31.6
0:08:46.7
0:12:09.0
0:10:30.2
0:10:22.1
0:13:41.9
0:12:47.7
0:10:43.8
0:09:22.1
0:10:43.1
0:09:04.8
0:12:12.7
0:10:04.7
0:11:27.6
0:12:50.4

T-1
Time  Rnk
0:00:43.3 3
0:00:57.9 10
0:01:02.1 5
0:01:01.0 4
0:01:24.9 9
0:01:25.8 13
0:01:49.1 8
0:01:05.2 14
0:01:38.2 11
0:01:41.6 12
0:01:46.4 16
0:01:45.3 6
0:01:09.4 29
0:01:54.2 22
0:01:25.4 21
0:01:01.0 33
0:01:23.2 20
0:02:16.0 17
0:02:08.7 15
0:01:22.1 23
0:01:25.5 47
0:01:24.9 19
0:02:30.9 38
0:01:43.4 27
0:00:48.7 18
0:02:37.9 32
0:01:40.6 24
0:02:33.6 39
0:01:34.8 28
0:02:29.1 51
0:02:30.7 36
0:02:01.8 34
0:01:34.7 72
0:02:43.7 52
0:01:29.1 25
0:02:02.9 43
0:02:05.0 26
0:01:27.1 37
0:01:47.2 46
0:01:52.1 60
0:00:33.0 54
0:01:49.9 75
0:02:26.8 50
0:01:13.8 31
0:02:46.2 40
0:02:27.4 44
0:01:23.5 59
0:01:48.1 66
0:01:55.4 65
0:02:10.2 35
0:02:22.4 49
0:02:55.4 57
0:03:42.1 71
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-- Bike --
Time
0:31:54.9
0:34:08.1
0:33:36.9
0:32:19.9
0:33:58.6
0:34:34.6
0:33:54.2
0:35:04.8
0:34:20.1
0:34:33.3
0:35:28.9
0:33:44.7
0:38:01.7
0:37:12.7
0:36:56.6
0:38:24.2
0:36:44.9
0:36:15.3
0:35:23.8
0:37:16.5
0:40:09.1
0:36:33.0
0:39:15.1
0:37:50.1
0:36:23.9
0:38:12.6
0:37:16.9
0:39:16.1
0:37:59.0
0:40:26.5
0:38:54.1
0:38:25.6
0:42:56.8
0:40:29.4
0:37:24.7
0:39:51.9
0:37:31.9
0:38:57.7
0:40:07.3
0:41:30.2
0:40:37.8
0:43:34.4
0:40:26.4
0:38:07.1
0:39:28.3
0:39:55.2
0:41:08.3
0:42:16.1
0:42:11.0
0:38:36.6
0:40:15.0
0:40:47.3
0:42:55.6

Rate
23.1MPH
21.6MPH
22.0MPH
22.8MPH
21.7MPH
21.4MPH
21.8MPH
21.0MPH
21.5MPH
21.4MPH
20.8MPH
21.9MPH
19.4MPH
19.8MPH
20.0MPH
19.2MPH
20.1MPH
20.4MPH
20.9MPH
19.8MPH
18.4MPH
20.2MPH
18.8MPH
19.5MPH
20.3MPH
19.3MPH
19.8MPH
18.8MPH
19.4MPH
18.3MPH
19.0MPH
19.2MPH
17.2MPH
18.2MPH
19.7MPH
18.5MPH
19.7MPH
18.9MPH
18.4MPH
17.8MPH
18.2MPH
16.9MPH
18.3MPH
19.4MPH
18.7MPH
18.5MPH
17.9MPH
17.5MPH
17.5MPH
19.1MPH
18.3MPH
18.1MPH
17.2MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:34.6
0:00:36.9
0:00:34.4
0:00:57.5
0:00:59.5
0:00:49.0
0:01:34.8
0:00:42.0
0:01:14.5
0:00:35.8
0:00:55.2
0:01:12.3
0:00:37.5
0:01:11.5
0:00:43.1
0:01:03.5
0:01:27.2
0:01:28.5
0:01:21.2
0:01:12.5
0:01:08.7
0:01:14.9
0:01:34.8
0:01:17.4
0:00:51.6
0:01:33.4
0:02:00.7
0:00:58.0
0:01:54.2
0:01:24.2
0:00:49.4
0:01:16.1
0:00:59.4
0:00:48.2
0:01:28.7
0:01:53.4
0:01:31.3
0:01:19.0
0:00:44.7
0:01:09.3
0:00:32.5
0:00:34.1
0:01:48.3
0:00:53.1
0:01:30.6
0:01:13.4
0:01:11.4
0:01:20.2
0:01:02.5
0:01:30.0
0:01:12.7
0:01:06.7
0:00:46.4

Rnk
3
2
1

15
7
11
10
12
8
16
6
39
17
14
25
32
18
48
28
34
20
19
4
29
82
27
35
51
47
13
38
65
30
21
70
45
49
43
60
59
53
22
40
57
24
55
80
41
69
66
76
46
9

-- Run --
Time
0:19:36.7
0:18:48.3
0:18:32.1
0:22:32.9
0:21:29.4
0:22:05.1
0:21:50.6
0:22:18.8
0:21:36.0
0:22:40.2
0:20:48.1
0:24:59.7
0:22:56.1
0:22:30.8
0:23:43.7
0:24:26.5
0:23:03.2
0:25:47.1
0:23:50.5
0:24:38.5
0:23:19.0
0:23:15.3
0:19:54.9
0:23:59.7
0:28:14.2
0:23:50.2
0:24:41.3
0:25:55.1
0:25:46.6
0:22:24.3
0:24:57.4
0:27:07.8
0:24:18.9
0:23:21.5
0:27:30.1
0:25:30.7
0:25:52.1
0:25:20.1
0:26:40.2
0:26:39.8
0:26:08.0
0:23:34.6
0:25:04.6
0:26:17.3
0:23:42.0
0:26:15.8
0:28:07.1
0:25:10.2
0:27:19.6
0:27:09.4
0:27:56.7
0:25:40.6
0:21:48.0

Pace
6:19/M
6:04/M
5:59/M
7:16/M
6:56/M
7:07/M
7:03/M
7:12/M
6:58/M
7:19/M
6:43/M
8:04/M
7:24/M
7:15/M
7:39/M
7:53/M
7:26/M
8:19/M
7:41/M
7:57/M
7:31/M
7:30/M
6:25/M
7:44/M
9:06/M
7:41/M
7:58/M
8:22/M
8:19/M
7:14/M
8:03/M
8:45/M
7:50/M
7:32/M
8:52/M
8:14/M
8:21/M
8:10/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:26/M
7:36/M
8:05/M
8:29/M
7:39/M
8:28/M
9:04/M
8:07/M
8:49/M
8:45/M
9:01/M
8:17/M
7:02/M

Total
Time

:00:00.3
:01:21.0
:01:45.9
:05:25.3
:06:52.2
:07:16.0
:07:59.8
:08:07.1
:08:18.7
:08:26.0
:09:44.5
:10:23.8
:11:24.9
12:17.4
112:37.7
113:28.7
:13:58.5
:14:07.1
114:34.2
:14:53.4
114:54.4
:15:12.6
:15:24.4
:15:28.1
:15:38.2
:16:04.1
116:22.0
:17:13.1
:17:38.7
:17:53.9
:18:06.3
:18:20.4
:18:43.9
:18:55.5
:19:07.3
:19:39.3
119:44.2
:19:49.8
:19:51.0
:19:58.1
:20:00.3
:20:08.2
:20:08.2
:20:13.2
:20:14.8
:20:35.6
21:12.4
21:17.7
:21:33.3
:21:38.9
:21:51.5
:21:57.6
:22:02.5

--------- Age Graded
Time  Percent
0:55:35.4 89.211
0:55:03.7 90.068
1:00:01.9 82.611
0:59:02.8 83.988
0:59:36.6 83.195
0:57:35.9 86.101
1:03:06.9 78.575
1:03:29.3 89.049
1:03:31.7 78.063
1:03:38.5 77.924
1:01:44.8 80.316
1:03:10.8 78.494
1:06:51.1 84.570
1:06:50.5 74.193
1:05:11.0 76.082
1:08:47.0 82.196
1:05:02.8 76.241
1:09:23.9 71.461
1:09:20.9 71.512
1:12:30.7 77.968
1:12:42.4 77.760
1:10:25.2 70.424
1:10:07.6 70.718
1:07:43.9 73.219
1:10:29.8 80.198
1:11:44.6 69.125
1:10:53.0 69.963
1:16:26.0 73.969
1:10:52.1 69.979
1:17:09.8 73.269
1:04:57.3 76.350
1:11:06.3 69.746
1:17:06.4 73.322
1:08:55.2 71.956
1:11:24.7 69.445
1:14:14.5 76.152
1:13:10.9 67.766
1:07:02.8 73.966
1:15:04.3 75.310
1:19:12.8 71.373

1:20:00.3  -------

1:18:04.9 72.407
1:15:23.8 65.775
1:10:08.1 70.794
1:15:08.1 66.004
1:07:41.3 73.266
1:19:39.7 70.970
1:19:17.6 71.301
1:20:24.0 70.319
1:19:57.8 70.703
1:19:27.2 71.157
1:19:33.1 71.069
1:19:26.9 62.420

38
78
52
76
35
50
46
58
55
47
49
99



If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Name

Kelly Christensen
Kirstin Ward
Scott Holland
Mauricio Cuevas
Michael Powell
Brad Johnson
Jean Fisher
Melissa Lahna
Joanne Bannerot
Michael Coulon
Amy Molen
Robert Brooks
Thomas Willemin
Kathleen Lauinger
Philip Russell
Gavin Tierney
Sophia Walker
Stephanie Moyes
Dirt Bird

Chase Pagéan
Donna Collier
Carol Coram

Julie Bown
Tammy Zulauf
Corey Pawlak
Ashley Fosberg
Connie Morgan
Three Amigo
Cindy Medlin
Carolina Hernandez
Gustavo Basualdo
Debbie Cederwall
Cameron Kaku
Ben Kosa

Marco Forto

April Daniels

Joy Kawaoka
Brittany Handron
Kellie Manary

Joe Barnes
Tammy Herzog
Jorja Zacher

Greg Wright
OutdoorsNW Magazine
Nina Fogg

Donald Fleming
Jackie Bonjean
House Of Boy's
Philippa Kohn
Rebecca Patterson
Elizabeth Martin
Scott Miller

Anna Wenzel
Adrienne Edwards
Cathy Young

April Womack
Jerry Carpenter
Peggy Patterson

Sprint Overall

Bib No

321
323
279
267
252
354
230
325
207
222
327
249
265
293
242
214
301
319
234
258
328
304
330
291
352
341
298
351
226
340
266
305
272
210
225
317
287
217
333
247
347
282
239
229
280
244
289
233
310
302
300
275
292
343
290
344
211
338

Age Gender

46
42
40
40
41
60
55
40
50
52
39
45
49
53
58
39
17
47

13
39
65
35
54
55
49
24

55
34
44
62
15
13
21
48
57
29
34
48
49
69
66

70
53
54

29
15
50
57
54
41
54
37
76
46
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Age Group
4 45-49
1 40-44
8 40-44
9 40-44
10 40-44
4 60-64
1 55-59
2 40-44
1 50-54
9 50-54
7 35-39
6 45-49
7 45-49
2 50-54
2 55-59
6 35-39
117-19
545-49

20-0
11-14
835-39
1 65-69
9 35-39
3 50-54
2 55-59
6 45-49
120-24
30-0
3 55-59
530-34
11 40-44
1 60-64
115-16
21-14
120-24
7 45-49
4 55-59
4 25-29
6 30-34
8 45-49
8 45-49
265-69
1 65-69
40-0
170-99
10 50-54
4 50-54
50-0
525-29
115-16
5 50-54
3 55-59
6 50-54
3 40-44
7 50-54
10 35-39
170-99
9 45-49

=3
<

-- Swim --

Rnk
30
9
91
61
80
74
72
68
31
37
41
26
141
60
79
115
11
58
77
139

117
57
104
64
24
13
54
118
112
21
32
53
45
108
106
38
85
75
92
109
136
70
130
105
35
86
143
96
25
81
110
103
93
120

o o N
© N o®

Time
0:09:34.9
0:12:13.4
0:12:16.2
0:11:08.3
0:12:05.4
0:11:38.1
0:11:33.8
0:11:29.4
0:09:37.3
0:10:08.9
0:10:22.2
0:09:25.2
0:18:30.0
0:10:58.1
0:11:59.7
0:13:56.3
0:08:41.9
0:10:57.0
0:11:47.0
0:17:20.8
0:10:45.0
0:13:57.4
0:10:56.1
0:12:51.9
0:11:18.8
0:09:23.9
0:08:49.7
0:10:49.6
0:14:01.8
0:13:30.9
0:09:18.4
0:09:42.9
0:10:49.1
0:10:31.4
0:13:07.8
0:13:03.8
0:10:15.1
0:12:10.5
0:11:41.0
0:12:17.2
0:13:10.0
0:16:59.2
0:11:30.1
0:15:49.8
0:12:54.8
0:09:51.1
0:12:10.8
0:19:12.1
0:12:41.5
0:09:24.4
0:12:08.5
0:13:14.0
0:12:50.7
0:12:30.1
0:14:03.8
0:11:45.0
0:12:12.1
0:11:29.8

T-1
Time  Rnk

0:01:49.0 55
0:02:08.0 64
0:03:12.8 58
0:01:22.1 77
0:01:42.1 45
0:03:12.8 41

0:02:28.7 42
0:01:28.5 88
0:02:54.1 96
0:02:05.5 67
0:02:25.2 79
0:01:59.8 76
0:01:18.3 30
0:02:09.6 70
0:03:50.1 48
0:04:29.0 62
0:01:20.8 86
0:02:04.7 81

0:00:37.8 116
0:02:30.3 74
0:03:14.4 85
0:01:39.0 61

0:03:28.8 80
0:01:44.9 90
0:02:17.8 93
0:03:44.4 92
0:02:18.5 139
0:00:57.6 107
0:02:55.4 56
0:01:46.0 83
0:01:12.9 7

0:03:13.4 73
0:04:12.0 98
0:04:34.4 112
0:03:03.6 99
0:03:21.5 69
0:02:47.4 84
0:02:56.2 111
0:02:25.4 126
0:03:46.1 97
0:03:12.7 101
0:05:15.9 1

0:02:13.5 63
0:00:45.1 118
0:02:13.1 100
0:03:14.2 87
0:01:27.4 89
0:01:03.7 95
0:03:56.6 102
0:04:58.0 114
0:03:16.7 105
0:03:44.0 68
0:03:12.9 94
0:03:41.5 82
0:03:16.3 122
0:03:04.6 117
0:04:11.3 53
0:06:17.7 110
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-- Bike --
Time
0:40:42.4
0:42:10.0
0:40:58.7
0:44:01.0
0:39:56.6
0:39:42.8
0:39:42.8
0:45:16.1
0:45:56.1
0:42:30.0
0:44:25.5
0:43:55.8
0:38:04.3
0:42:43.0
0:40:13.2
0:41:59.1
0:45:05.3
0:44:46.3
0:48:59.1
0:43:07.8
0:45:02.0
0:41:46.0
0:44:42.8
0:45:33.1
0:45:50.9
0:45:41.7
0:56:35.0
0:48:05.5
0:40:45.6
0:44:55.2
0:33:54.2
0:43:03.9
0:46:00.9
0:48:32.0
0:46:38.7
0:42:39.3
0:44:58.6
0:48:28.5
0:53:03.3
0:46:00.2
0:46:56.7
0:23:41.4
0:42:04.2
0:49:34.5
0:46:51.6
0:45:09.8
0:45:32.3
0:45:55.0
0:47:02.2
0:48:51.6
0:47:46.1
0:42:34.5
0:45:54.3
0:44:51.9
0:50:07.1
0:49:04.7
0:40:31.9
0:48:27.5

Rate
18.1MPH
17.5MPH
18.0MPH
16.8MPH
18.5MPH
18.6MPH
18.6MPH
16.3MPH
16.1MPH
17.4MPH
16.6MPH
16.8MPH
19.4MPH
17.3MPH
18.4MPH
17.6MPH
16.4MPH
16.5MPH
15.1MPH
17.1MPH
16.4MPH
17.7MPH
16.5MPH
16.2MPH
16.1MPH
16.2MPH
13.0MPH
15.3MPH
18.1MPH
16.4MPH
21.8MPH
17.1MPH
16.0MPH
15.2MPH
15.8MPH
17.3MPH
16.4MPH
15.2MPH
13.9MPH
16.0MPH
15.7MPH
31.2MPH
17.5MPH
14.9MPH
15.8MPH
16.3MPH
16.2MPH
16.1MPH
15.7MPH
15.1MPH
15.5MPH
17.3MPH
16.1MPH
16.5MPH
14.7MPH
15.0MPH
18.2MPH
15.2MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:04.6
0:00:59.3
0:01:17.0
0:01:20.4
0:01:12.8
0:02:16.2
0:01:24.6
0:00:45.7
0:00:58.2
0:01:50.0
0:01:14.0
0:01:23.9
0:01:42.5
0:02:05.7
0:01:28.8
0:02:17.7
0:01:03.5
0:01:08.5
0:00:41.8
0:00:45.2
0:01:16.9
0:01:15.7
0:00:51.0
0:00:36.5
0:01:08.8
0:01:08.0
0:00:51.5
0:00:58.0
0:01:47.0
0:01:24.9
0:00:55.1
0:02:12.8
0:01:05.9
0:02:22.3
0:01:55.9
0:02:12.2
0:01:40.1
0:01:19.0
0:00:49.5
0:02:31.3
0:01:45.5
0:04:49.2
0:01:45.4
0:00:36.6
0:01:35.7
0:01:47.1
0:01:05.8
0:00:52.7
0:01:25.6
0:02:29.8
0:02:32.5
0:00:58.7
0:01:33.5
0:02:30.0
0:02:19.5
0:02:15.9
0:04:03.4
0:02:28.2

Rnk
91
37
33
36
75
61
92
50
52
9
64
89
56
78
87
23
108
81
42
26
71
9%
83
74
77
88
5
86
103
84
149
113
93
44
62
104
111
68
31
79
72
146
128
58
100
120
119
73
101
97
99
127
116
118
67
109
135
98

-- Run --
Time
0:28:53.8
0:24:50.3
0:24:37.3
0:24:49.3
0:27:50.3
0:26:41.8
0:29:03.8
0:25:52.4
0:25:55.3
0:28:51.4
0:27:02.7
0:28:47.9
0:26:16.2
0:28:04.7
0:28:41.1
0:23:36.2
0:30:55.8
0:28:12.5
0:25:10.2
0:23:46.0
0:27:33.2
0:29:29.6
0:28:21.0
0:27:49.0
0:27:59.3
0:28:46.7
0:20:15.4
0:28:35.6
0:30:05.2
0:28:21.3
0:45:07.0
0:32:35.2
0:29:07.4
0:25:20.1
0:26:42.0
0:30:12.9
0:32:01.8
0:27:14.3
0:24:25.8
0:28:05.9
0:27:38.3
0:42:01.3
0:35:40.5
0:26:39.1
0:29:51.1
0:33:27.2
0:33:26.5
0:27:45.2
0:29:53.7
0:29:38.9
0:29:41.0
0:35:21.5
0:32:58.8
0:33:10.0
0:27:09.5
0:31:00.3
0:37:15.3
0:29:39.7

Pace
9:19/M
8:01/M
7:56/M
8:00/M
8:59/M
8:36/M
9:22/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
9:18/M
8:43/M
9:17/M
8:28/M
9:03/M
9:15/M
7:37/M
9:58/M
9:06/M
8:07/M
7:40/M
8:53/M
9:31/M
9:09/M
8:58/M
9:02/M
9:17/M
6:32/M
9:13/M
9:42/M
9:09/M
14:33/M
10:31/M
9:24/M
8:10/M
8:37/M
9:45/M
10:20/M
8:47/M
7:53/M
9:04/M
8:55/M
13:33/M
11:30/M
8:36/M
9:38/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
8:57/M
9:38/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
11:24/M
10:38/M
10:42/M
8:45/M
10:00/M
12:01/M
9:34/M

Total

Time

:22:04.7
:22:21.0
:22:22.0
:22:41.1
122:47.2
:23:31.7
:24:13.7
:24:52.1
:25:21.0
:25:25.8
:25:29.6
:25:32.6
:25:51.3
:26:01.1
126:12.9
:26:18.3
:27:07.3
:27:09.0
:27:15.9
:27:30.1
:27:51.5
:28:07.7
:28:19.7
:28:35.4
:28:35.6
:28:44.7
:28:50.1
:29:26.3
:29:35.0
:29:58.3
:30:27.6
:30:48.2
:31:15.3
:31:20.2
:31:28.0
:31:29.7
:31:43.0
:32:08.5
:32:25.0
:32:40.7
:32:43.2
:32:47.0
:33:13.7
:33:25.1
:33:26.3
:33:29.4
:33:42.8
:34:48.7
:34:59.6
:35:22.7
:35:24.8
:35:52.7
:36:30.2
:36:43.5
:36:56.2
:37:10.5
:38:14.0
:38:22.9

""""" Age Graded
Time Percent
1:17:10.0 73.266
1:18:49.6 71.723
1:16:44.7 64.619
1:17:02.5 64.370
1:16:59.4 64.414
1:10:09.2 70.691
1:15:05.1 75.297
1:21:58.3 68.970
1:18:51.4 71.695
1:15:38.2 65.567
1:22:46.7 68.298
1:18:56.7 62.819
1:17:29.4 63.999
1:17:47.9 72.671
1:13:21.1 67.609
1:20:36.7 61.520
1:24:52.0 66.618
1:21:34.9 69.301

1:27:15.9 -

1:15:01.3 66.104
1:25:04.1 66.460
1:13:42.2 76.709
1:26:21.7 65.464
1:19:32.9 71.072
1:18:58.5 71.587
1:22:21.2 68.651
1:27:28.8 64.628
1:29:26.3  -------

1:19:51.5 70.796
1:28:06.9 64.162
1:23:38.6 59.290
1:16:08.8 74.247
1:20:51.5 61.332
1:18:18.6 63.329
1:30:54.8 54.549
1:25:16.6 66.298
1:19:52.6 70.780
1:31:16.3 61.943
1:30:30.6 62.465
1:24:07.1 58.955
1:26:02.6 65.708
1:12:54.7 77.541
1:13:45.4 67.238
1:33:225.1 -

1:12:14.9 78.254
1:22:12.4 60.327
1:24:08.9 67.187
1:34:48.7 -

1:34:05.8 60.084
1:30:26.0 62.517
1:28:09.3 64.133
1:22:05.8 60.407
1:26:39.2 65.244
1:33:00.3 60.789
1:27:02.6 64.953
1:34:33.1 59.795
1:05:06.7 76.166
1:32:29.7 61.124

102
72
63
75
73
20
81
48
42
66
84
51
88

113
28

103
94

125
74
53

100
98

115
79
19
70
14

109
71

110
97
89

108
82

107
83

112
23

105



If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
DQ

Name

Maria Dellett
Benjamin Tomson
Lisa Buzas
Michelle Pleas
Barb Shultz
Leslie Hirai

Julie Johnston
Cynthia McGonigal
Randall Calvert
Cheri Loden
Jonathan Sandquist
Susana Orozco
Lindsey Omori
RockSteady Moms Rock
Amie Cross
Monica Franks
Jason Chan

Rita Persich
Cynthia Mullis
Cora Longhurst
Shannon Weyant
Cheryl Guthrie
George Kelley
Loretta Chasse
Dawn McArthur
Sue Bradner
Frank Longano
Brian Evans
Analise Walker
Liliana Cardenas
Gina Rose

Alan Weaver
Brandon Hasson
Anna Carlson
Carla Reynolds
Daphne Weaver
Amie Johnston
Laura Thomas
Dave Thomas
Mary Trout

Bryan Howisey

Sprint Overall

Bib No

316
256
348
324
285
299
281
286
277
307
273
295
335
232
346
315
255
284
294
303
322
314
274
288
309
283
263
235
312
227
306
238
219
215
320
349
332
308
276
313
253

Ade Gender

49
31
49
40
58
56
39
58
55
52
14
30
31

35
50
32
63
51
13
44
52
74
57
50
66
41
37
13
49
55
77
40
50
46
46
34
50
55
53
40

S nmEZnmamamamamZZZaamamZZZaaamZamnamaamamEZamamZammEZmEZ T ammmmE T

Age Group
10 45-49
230-34
11 45-49
4 40-44
5 55-59
6 55-59
11 35-39
7 55-59
4 55-59
8 50-54

31-14
7 30-34
830-34
60-0
12 35-39
9 50-54
330-34
2 60-64
10 50-54
11-14
5 40-44
11 50-54
270-99
8 55-59
12 50-54
3 65-69
12 40-44
7 35-39
21-14
12 45-49
9 55-59
370-99
13 40-44
13 50-54
13 45-49
14 45-49
9 30-34
14 50-54
5 55-59
15 50-54
DQ 40-44

=]
<

-- Swim --

Rnk

101
133
132
94

66

135
126
73

123
107
138
59

121

56

119
124
111

129
84

127
142
140
122
116
151

95

149
144
89

137
147
131

128
125
146
134
150
148
145
152
113

Time
0:12:48.0
0:16:42.3
0:15:56.1
0:12:37.0
0:11:23.6
0:16:55.8
0:15:13.1
0:11:34.1
0:14:36.0
0:13:04.7
0:17:15.9
0:10:57.5
0:14:29.2
0:10:55.4
0:14:02.7
0:14:36.7
0:13:19.4
0:15:29.1
0:12:09.3
0:15:14.0
0:19:10.1
0:17:37.6
0:14:31.7
0:13:56.8
0:24:33.6
0:12:37.9
0:20:10.1
0:19:35.4
0:12:12.7
0:17:02.2
0:19:48.1
0:15:55.1
0:15:19.5
0:15:04.0
0:19:42.7
0:16:52.8
0:22:20.1
0:20:10.0
0:19:38.7
0:25:02.4
0:13:34.2

T-1

Time  Rnk
0:03:10.3 115
0:06:31.9 78
0:03:05.3 119
0:02:17.5 123
0:03:38.7 113
0:03:27.2 106
0:02:05.5 108
0:02:47.2 91
0:04:00.2 104
0:03:18.7 109
0:09:10.5 124
0:02:27.7 129
0:04:17.4 135
0:00:34.8 142
0:02:41.5 131
0:03:50.9 134
0:08:28.6 136
0:03:30.7 127
0:05:42.7 121
0:02:33.0 146
0:04:41.8 137
0:03:59.0 125
0:03:10.3 120
0:03:08.4 140
0:03:125 103
0:03:16.8 132
0:05:10.5 145
0:05:29.7 128
0:03:49.6 144
0:05:41.5 138
0:05:50.3 143
0:06:03.6 130
0:08:18.2 141
0:05:44.7 151
0:04:27.8 149
0:04:14.1 133
0:04:52.4 147
0:05:23.5 150
0:07:45.0 148
0:04:15.1 152
0:02:42.7 2
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-- Bike --
Time
0:48:57.9
0:44:16.4
0:49:39.1
0:50:17.0
0:48:48.9
0:48:00.1
0:48:06.8
0:45:40.7
0:47:39.1
0:48:09.9
0:50:37.1
0:54:55.1
0:56:15.3
0:57:55.7
0:55:20.7
0:56:04.1
0:56:16.5
0:53:47.6
0:49:54.8
1:01:43.6
0:56:20.3
0:51:00.0
0:49:40.5
0:56:44.8
0:47:28.7
0:55:29.1
1:00:24.4
0:54:02.6
0:59:30.7
0:56:23.9
0:59:06.9
0:55:05.0
0:57:52.2
1:06:41.8
1:06:31.9
0:55:41.6
1:02:24.1
1:06:35.8
1:04:54.7
1:09:21.1
0:27:24.3

Rate
15.1MPH
16.7MPH
14.9MPH
14.7MPH
15.1MPH
15.4MPH
15.3MPH
16.2MPH
15.5MPH
15.3MPH
14.6MPH
13.4MPH
13.1MPH
12.7MPH
13.3MPH
13.2MPH
13.1MPH
13.7MPH
14.8MPH
12.0MPH
13.1MPH
14.5MPH
14.9MPH
13.0MPH
15.5MPH
13.3MPH
12.2MPH
13.7MPH
12.4MPH
13.1MPH
12.5MPH
13.4MPH
12.8MPH
11.1MPH
11.1MPH
13.3MPH
11.8MPH
11.1MPH
11.4MPH
10.6MPH
26.9MPH

T-2
Time
0:02:12.2
0:05:14.6
0:01:23.1
0:01:38.7
0:00:57.0
0:02:23.5
0:01:37.1
0:02:08.3
0:02:49.0
0:01:35.1
0:01:21.3
0:01:41.2
0:01:18.1
0:00:42.8
0:01:04.7
0:02:21.1
0:01:36.8
0:01:15.2
0:02:34.4
0:01:13.2
0:01:48.3
0:02:16.0
0:03:10.7
0:02:37.3
0:01:36.5
0:01:23.5
0:01:05.9
0:01:51.8
0:00:56.3
0:03:06.0
0:02:43.4
0:03:24.1
0:02:02.4
0:03:06.2
0:01:36.4
0:03:28.0
0:02:40.4
0:02:10.0
0:05:13.5
0:02:34.4
0:02:24.9

-- Run --
Time
0:31:19.3
0:26:09.6
0:29:20.7
0:32:53.8
0:34:56.3
0:29:26.3
0:34:35.4
0:40:50.5
0:35:14.4
0:38:49.1
0:26:48.5
0:35:42.7
0:30:37.8
0:36:54.9
0:33:57.8
0:32:42.0
0:30:16.8
0:36:41.7
0:41:10.6
0:30:50.1
0:29:56.3
0:38:05.1
0:42:54.0
0:37:12.2
0:36:52.7
0:41:34.3
0:28:30.4
0:35:42.2
0:40:42.3
0:35:19.5
0:32:32.2
0:39:41.6
0:38:21.0
0:33:56.9
0:33:09.3
0:46:54.5
0:40:49.6
0:43:04.6
0:40:04.5
0:49:39.7
0:49:57.5

Pace

10:06/M
8:26/M

9:28/M

10:36/M
11:16/M
9:30/M

11:09/M
13:10/M
11:22/M
12:31/M
8:39/M

11:31/M
9:53/M

11:54/M
10:57/M
10:33/M
9:46/M

11:50/M
13:17/M
9:57/M

9:39/M

12:17/M
13:50/M
12:00/M
11:54/M
13:25/M
9:12/M

11:31/M
13:08/M
11:24/M
10:30/M
12:48/M
12:22/M
10:57/M
10:42/M
15:08/M
13:10/M
13:54/M
12:55/M
16:01/M
16:07/M

Total
Time
1:38:27.7
1:38:54.8
1:39:24.3
1:39:44.0
1:39:44.5
1:40:12.9
1:41:37.9
1:43:00.8
1:44:18.7
1:44:57.5
1:45:13.3
1:45:44.2
1:46:57.8
1:47:03.6
1:47:07.4
1:49:34.8
1:49:58.1
1:50:44.3
1:51:31.8
1:51:33.9
1:51:56.8
1:52:57.7
1:53:27.2
1:53:39.5
1:53:44.0
1:54:21.6
1:55:21.3
1:56:41.7
1:57:11.6
1:57:33.1
2:00:00.9
2:00:09.4
2:01:53.3
2:04:33.6
2:05:28.1
2:07:11.0
2:13:06.6
2:17:23.9
2:17:36.4
2:30:52.7
1:36:03.6

.......... Age Graded
Time Percent
1:31:22.2 61.876
1:35:17.3 52.045
1:32:14.8 61.289
1:36:19.8 58.691
1:25:50.5 65.861
1:28:18.4 64.023
1:38:24.3 57.453
1:28:39.4 63.770
1:30:27.4 54.824
1:35:36.6 59.133
1:31:43.4 54.067
1:44:14.3 54.237
1:45:16.5  53.704

1:47:03.6  ---—---

1:44:44.3 53.978
1:41:14.6 55.842
1:45:22.9 47.060
1:32:46.8 60.936
1:42:19.2 55.254
1:38:28.1 57.416
1:46:11.2 53.243
1:42:54.0 54.943
1:17:48.2 63.741
1:38:59.1 57.116
1:45:04.9 53.803
1:34:11.8 60.019
1:47:16.7 46.228
1:49:31.7 45.278
1:43:26.2 54.658
1:49:05.2 51.828
1:46:59.2 52.845
1:19:09.0 62.656
1:53:34.2 43.667
1:55:05.0 49.126
1:57:57.6 47.929
1:59:34.3 47.282
2:10:21.8 43.369
2:06:56.7 44.536
1:59:19.8 41.559
2:16:27.6 41.431

Rnk
101
133
104
116

77

El)
117

92
123
114
127
126
130
128
120
138
106
121
118
131
122

93
119
129
111
139
140
124
134
132

9%
142
135
136
137
143
141
144
145



Bonney Lake Sprint Triathlon 2015

Age Group Results
Saturday, September 5, 2015

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Female Top Overall Winners

Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 1 Stacia Mcinnes 337 48 3 0:08:56.3 0:01:05.2 1 0:35:04.8 0:00:42.0 1 0:22:18.8 1:08:07.1
2 2 Michelle Fjetland 318 47 2 0:0840.2 0:01:09.4 2 0:38:01.7 0:00:37.5 2 022561 1:11:24.9
3 3 Mea Fischelis 342 47 1 0:08:33.5 0:01:01.0 3 0:38242 0:01:03.5 3 0242265 1:13:28.7
Female 14 and Under
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 68 Cora Longhurst 303 13 2 0:15:14.0 0:02:33.0 2 1:01:43.6 0:01:13.2 1 0:30:50.1  1:51:33.9
2 74 Analise Walker 312 13 1 0:12:12.7  0:03:49.6 1 0:59:30.7 0:00:56.3 2 0:40:42.3 1:57:11.6
Female 15 to 16
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time  Time
1 48 Rebecca Patterson 302 15 1 0:09:24.4 0:04580 1 048516 0:02:29.8 1 0:29:389 1:35:22.7
Female 17 to 19
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time  Time
1 27 Sophia Walker 301 17 1 0:08:41.9 0:01:20.8 1 0:45:05.3 0:01:03.5 1 0:30:55.8 1:27:07.3
Female 20 to 24
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time  Time
1 35 Connie Morgan 208 24 1 0:0849.7 0:02:185 1 056:350 0:00:51.5 1  0:20:154 1:28:50.1
Female 25 to 29
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time  Time
1 7 Hannah Bliss 311 25 1 0:08:30.3 0:02:33.6 1 0:39:16.1  0:00:58.0 2 0:256:65.1  1:17:13.1
2 8 Ashley Curry 297 29 3 0:11:09.8  0:02:29.1 2 0:40:26.5 0:01:24.2 1 0:22:24.3 1:17:53.9
3 12 Julia Sullivan 296 29 2 0:08:46.7 0:01:52.1 3 0:41:30.2 0:01:09.3 3 0:26:39.8 1:19:58.1
4 41 Brittany Handron 217 29 4 0:12:105 0:02:56.2 5 0:48:28.5 0:01:19.0 4 027143 1:32:08.5
5 47 Philippa Kohn 310 29 5 0:12:41.5 0:03:56.6 4 0:47:02.2 0:01:25.6 5 0:29:63.7 1:34:59.6
Female 30 to 34
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time  Time
1 9 Esther Magnotti 331 34 1 0:08:554.1 0:01:347 4 042568 0:00:59.4 1 0:24:189 1:18:43.9
2 14 Michelle Ohlson 334 33 3 0:09:22.1 0:01:2235 2 041:083 001:11.4 5 028071 1:21:12.4
3 16 Kalia Scarla 336 30 2 0:09:04.8 0:01:55.4 3 0:42:11.0 0:01:02.5 4 0:27:19.6  1:21:33.3
4 17 Michelle Schrader 209 34 6 0:12:12.7  0:02:10.2 1 0:38:36.6  0:01:30.0 3 0:27:09.4 1:21:38.9
5 37 Carolina Hernandez 340 34 7 0:13:30.9 0:01:46.0 5 0:44:55.2 0:01:24.9 6 0:28:21.3 1:29:58.3
6 42 Kellie Manary 333 34 5 0:11:41.0 0:02:25.4 6 0:53:03.3 0:00:49.5 2 0:24:25.8 1:32:25.0
7 62 Susana Orozco 295 30 4 0:10:57.5 0:02:27.7 7 0:54:55.1 0:01:41.2 8 0:35:42.7 1:45:44.2
8 63 Lindsey Omori 335 31 8 0:14:29.2 0:04:17.4 8 0:56:15.3 0:01:18.1 7 0:30:37.8 1:46:57.8
9 79 Amie Johnston 332 34 9 0:22:20.1  0:04:52.4 9 1:02:24.1  0:02:40.4 9 0:40:49.6  2:13:06.6
Female 35 to 39
Overall* -- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2 -- Run -- Total
Place  Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time  Time Rnk Time  Time
1 4 Jaime Greene 326 39 4 0:10:23.8  0:01:22.1 1 0:37:16.5 0:01:12.5 3 0:24:38.5 1:14:53.4
2 5 Brenda Park 329 38 1 0:08:52.1 0:01:25.5 2 0:40:09.1  0:01:08.7 1 0:23:19.0 1:14:54.4
3 13 Jessica Howisey 345 36 5 0:10:30.2 0:01:49.9 6 0:43:34.4  0:00:34.1 2 0:23:34.6  1:20:03.2
4 15 Lisa Keylock 339 36 6 0:10:43.1  0:01:48.1 5 0:42:16.1  0:01:20.2 4 0:25:10.2 1:21:17.7
5 18 Ellyce Shulman 350 38 2 0:10:04.7 0022224 3  040:15.0 001:127 8 027567 1:21:51.5
6 19 Jennifer Cullison 221 38 9 0:11:27.6  0:02:55.4 4 0:40:47.3 0:01:06.7 5 0:25:40.6 1:21:57.6
7 25 Amy Molen 327 39 3 0:10:22.2  0:02:25.2 7 0:44:25.5 0:01:14.0 6 0:27:02.7 1:25:29.6
8 29 Donna Collier 328 39 7 0:10:45.0 0:03:14.4 9 0:45:02.0 0:01:16.9 7 0:27:33.2 1:27:515
9 31 Julie Bown 330 35 8 0:10:56.1  0:03:28.8 8 0:44:42.8 0:00:51.0 9 0:28:21.0 1:28:19.7
10 53 April Womack 344 37 10 0:11:45.0 0:03:04.6 10  0:49:04.7 0:02:15.9 10  0:31:00.3 1:37:10.5
11 64 Amie Cross 346 35 11 0:14:02.7 0:02:41.5 11 0:55:20.7 0:01:04.7 11 0:33:57.8 1:47:07.4
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Sprint Age Group

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

aprON

Place
1

0N O~ WN

11
12
13

Place
1

W0 N OhsWN

11
12
13
14
15

Place
1

W N O~ WN

Place

Place

w N

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
21
23
51
57
69

Overall*
Place
6

10
11

20
28
34
39
43
54
55
56
75
78

Overall*
Place
24
26
32
46
49
50
52
61
65
67
70
72
77
80
81

Overall*
Place
22
33
36
40
58
59
60

7
76

Overall*
Place
38
66

Overall*
Place
30
44
73

Kirstin Ward
Melissa Lahna
Adrienne Edwards
Michelle Pleas
Shannon Weyant

Name

Lisa Worthington
Lisa Blauvelt
Vicky Holmes
Kelly Christensen

Stephanie Moyes
Ashley Fosberg
April Daniels
Tammy Herzog
Peggy Patterson
Maria Dellett

Lisa Buzas

Liliana Cardenas
Daphne Weaver

Name

Joanne Bannerot
Kathleen Lauinger
Tammy Zulauf
Jackie Bonjean
Elizabeth Martin
Anna Wenzel
Cathy Young
Cheri Loden
Monica Franks

Cynthia Mullis
Cheryl Guthrie
Dawn McArthur
Anna Carlson
Laura Thomas
Mary Trout

Name

Jean Fisher

Corey Pawlak
Cindy Medlin

Joy Kawaoka
Barb Shultz

Leslie Hirai
Cynthia McGonigal
Loretta Chasse
Gina Rose

Name
Debbie Cederwall
Rita Persich

Name

Carol Coram
Jorja Zacher
Sue Bradner

-- Swim -- T1
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- T1
323 42 2 0:12:13.4  0:02:08.0
325 40 1 0:11:29.4 0:01:28.5
343 41 3 0:12:30.1 0:03:41.5
324 40 4 0:12:37.0 0:02:17.5
322 44 5 0:19:10.1 0:04:41.8
Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- T1
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
208 48 1 0:09:19.8 0:00:48.7
216 48 4 0:10:20.4 0:02:02.9
228 46 5 0:10:31.6 0:01:47.2
321 46 3 0:09:34.9 0:01:49.0
319 47 6 0:10:57.0 0:02:04.7
341 49 2 0:09:23.9 0:03:44.4
317 48 9  0:13:03.8 0:03:21.5
347 49 10 0:13:10.0 0:03:12.7
338 46 7 0:11:229.8 0:06:17.7
316 49 8 0:12:48.0 0:03:10.3
348 49 11 0:15:56.1  0:03:05.3
227 49 13 0:17:02.2 0:05:41.5
349 46 12 0:16:52.8 0:04:14.1
Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- T1
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
207 50 1 0:09:37.3 0:02:54.1
293 53 2 0:10:58.1  0:02:09.6
291 54 7 0:12:51.9 0:01:44.9
289 54 5 0:12:10.8 0:01:27.4
300 50 3 0:12:08.5 0:03:16.7
292 54 6  0:12:50.7 0:03:12.9
290 54 9 0:14:03.8 0:03:16.3
307 52 8  0:13:.04.7 0:03:18.7
315 50 10 0:14:36.7 0:03:50.9
294 51 4 0:12:09.3 0:05:42.7
314 52 12 0:17:37.6  0:03:59.0
309 50 14  0:24:33.6 0:03:12.5
215 50 11 0:15:04.0 0:05:44.7
308 50 13 0:20:10.0 0:05:23.5
313 53 15  0:25:02.4 0:04:15.1
Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- T1
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
230 55 4 0:11:33.8 0:02:28.7
352 55 2 0:11:18.8 0:02:17.8
226 55 7 0:14:01.8 0:02:55.4
287 57 1 0:10:15.1  0:02:47.4
285 58 3 0:11:23.6  0:03:38.7
299 56 8 0:16:55.8 0:03:27.2
286 58 5 0:11:34.1 0:02:47.2
288 57 6 0:13:56.8 0:03:08.4
306 55 9 0:19:48.1  0:05:50.3
Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
305 62 1 0:09:42.9 0:03:13.4
284 63 2 0:15:29.1  0:03:30.7
Female 65 to 69
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time
304 65 2 0:13:57.4 0:01:39.0
282 69 3 0:16:59.2 0:05:15.9
283 66 1 0:12:37.9 0:03:16.8
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-- Bike --
Rnk Time

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
0:42:10.0
0:45:16.1
0:44:51.9
0:50:17.0
0:56:20.3

a AN W=

-- Bike --

Time
0:36:23.9
0:39:51.9
0:40:07.3
0:40:42.4
0:44:46.3
0:45:41.7
0:42:39.3
0:46:56.7
0:48:27.5
10  0:48:57.9
11 0:49:39.1
13 0:56:23.9
12 0:55:41.6

k]
=]
=

O 000N -h(;)l\)—‘|

-- Bike --

Rnk  Time

0:45:56.1
0:42:43.0
0:45:33.1
0:45:32.3
0:47:46.1
0:45:54.3
0:50:07.1
0:48:09.9
0:56:04.1
0:49:54.8
0:51:00.0
0:47:28.7
1:06:41.8
1:06:35.8
1:09:21.1

AN W= O

o

o ®

©

aw s

-- Bike --
Time
0:39:42.8
0:45:50.9
0:40:45.6
0:44:58.6
0:48:48.9
0:48:00.1
0:45:40.7

0:56:44.8
0:59:06.9

0
=]
=

(O(XJ-PO‘J\IOJI\)U‘!—‘|

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:43:039
2 0:53476

-- Bike --

Rnk  Time
2 0:41:46.0
1 023414
3 0:55:29.1

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:00:59.3
0:00:45.7
0:02:30.0
0:01:38.7
0:01:48.3

T-2
Time
0:00:51.6
0:01:53.4
0:00:44.7
0:01:04.6
0:01:08.5
0:01:08.0
0:02:12.2
0:01:45.5
0:02:28.2
0:02:12.2
0:01:23.1
0:03:06.0
0:03:28.0

T-2
Time
0:00:58.2
0:02:05.7
0:00:36.5
0:01:05.8
0:02:32.5
0:01:33.5
0:02:19.5
0:01:35.1
0:02:21.1
0:02:34.4
0:02:16.0
0:01:36.5
0:03:06.2
0:02:10.0
0:02:34.4

T-2
Time
0:01:24.6
0:01:08.8
0:01:47.0
0:01:40.1
0:00:57.0
0:02:23.5
0:02:08.3

0:02:37.3
0:02:43.4

T-2
Time
0:02:12.8
0:01:15.2

T-2
Time
0:01:15.7
0:04:49.2
0:01:28.5

Rnk

Rnk

k]
=] w s o=
=

o

Do ® Do w

Rnk

1
4
3
8
5
7
2

12
6

13
11
10
9

14
15

]

Rnk

1
2

Rnk

1
3
2

o b \ll\)—‘(ﬂ|

O‘J(XJ(O(;J\IU‘!JB—‘I\)|

-- Run --
Time

-- Run --
Time
0:24:50.3
0:25:52.4
0:33:10.0
0:32:53.8
0:29:56.3

-- Run --
Time
0:28:14.2
0:25:30.7
0:26:40.2
0:28:53.8
0:28:12.5
0:28:46.7
0:30:12.9
0:27:38.3
0:29:39.7
0:31:19.3
0:29:20.7
0:35:19.5
0:46:54.5

-- Run --
Time
0:25:55.3
0:28:04.7
0:27:49.0
0:33:26.5
0:29:41.0
0:32:58.8
0:27:09.5
0:38:49.1
0:32:42.0
0:41:10.6
0:38:05.1
0:36:52.7
0:33:56.9
0:43:04.6
0:49:39.7

-- Run --

nk Time

0:29:03.8
0:27:59.3
0:30:05.2
0:32:01.8
0:34:56.3
0:29:26.3
0:40:50.5
0:37:12.2
0:32:32.2

-- Run --
Time
0:32:35.2
0:36:41.7

-- Run --
Time
0:29:29.6
0:42:01.3
0:41:34.3

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:22:21.0
1:24:52.1
1:36:43.5
1:39:44.0
1:51:56.8

Total
Time
1:15:38.2
1:19:39.3
1:19:51.0
1:22:04.7
1:27:09.0
1:28:44.7
1:31:29.7
1:32:43.2
1:38:22.9
1:38:27.7
1:39:24.3
1:57:33.1
2:07:11.0

Total
Time
1:25:21.0
1:26:01.1
1:28:35.4
1:33:42.8
1:35:24.8
1:36:30.2
1:36:56.2
1:44:57.5
1:49:34.8
1:51:31.8
1:62:57.7
1:563:44.0
2:04:33.6
2:17:23.9
2:30:562.7

Total
Time
1:24:13.7
1:28:35.6
1:29:35.0
1:31:43.0
1:39:44.5
1:40:12.9
1:43:00.8

1:53:39.5
2:00:00.9

Total
Time
1:30:48.2
1:50:44.3

Total
Time
1:28:07.7
1:32:47.0
1:54:21.6



Sprint Age Group

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place  Place
Overall*
Place Place
1 45
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
Overall*
Place Place
1 40
2 43
3 52
Overall*
Place Place
1 42
Overall*
Place Place
1 44
Overall*
Place Place
1 31
2 50
3 53
Overall*
Place Place
1 15
2 17
3 20
4 28
5 29
6 39
Overall*
Place Place
1 7
2 8
3 9
4 12
5 16
6 18
7 21
8 32
9 33
10 34
11 41
12 55
13 57
DQ DQ
Overall*
Place Place
1 4
2 22
3 25
4 26

Name

Bruce Antonowicz
Keith Szot

Kyle Richards

Name
Chase Pagan

Ben Kosa

Jonathan Sandquist

Name
Cameron Kaku

Name
Marco Forto

Name

Steve Quist
Benjamin Tomson
Jason Chan

Name

Leigh Tsuji

Bruno Zbinden
Mike Kozlowski
Matthew Longhurst
Ryan Leprowse
Gavin Tierney

Name

Shawn McFarland
Shawn Davis
Jason Wight
Curtis Brake

Paul Patterson
Joshua Roberts
Brad Richardson
Scott Holland
Mauricio Cuevas
Michael Powell
Gustavo Basualdo
Frank Longano
Brandon Hasson
Bryan Howisey

Name

Peter Avolio
Marc Lauinger
Randy Edwards
Sean McCauley

Bib No

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time Time

Female 70 and Over

Bib No
280

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time Time
70 1 0:12:54.8  0:02:13.1

Male Top Overall Winners

Bib No
250
260
257

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time  Time
43 2 0:07:10.8 0:00:43.3
50 1 0:06:49.8 0:00:57.9
29 3  0:08:00.4 0:01:02.1

Male 14 and Under

Bib No
258

210

273

Bib No
272

Bib No
225

Bib No
271
256

Bib No
353
268
220

254
214

Bib No
251
204
224
205
218
206
213
279
267
252
266
263
219
253

Bib No
203
248
202
223

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time Time
13 3  0:17:20.8 0:02:30.3
13 1 0:10:31.4 0:04:34.4
14 2 0:17:15.9 0:09:10.5

Male 15 to 16

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time Time
15 1 0:10:49.1  0:04:12.0
Male 20 to 24

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time Time
21 1 0:13:07.8 0:03:03.6
Male 30 to 34

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time  Time
30 1 0:12:50.4  0:03:42.1
31 3  0:16:42.3 0:06:31.9
2

32 0:13:19.4 0:08:28.6
Male 35 to 39

-- Swim -- T1
Age Rnk Time  Time
38 1 0:08:20.2 0:02:16.0
38 4 0:12:44.5 0:01:24.9
35 2 0:09:50.0 0:02:37.9
36 3 0:10:22.1  0:02:26.8
38 5 0:12:47.7 0:02:46.2
39 6  0:13:56.3 0:04:29.0
Male 40 to 44

-- Swim -- T1
Age Rnk Time  Time
42 1 0:08:51.1  0:01:49.1
41 5 0:09:29.9 0:01:38.2
41 2 0:08:55.1 0:01:41.6
44 4 0:09:28.2 0:01:54.2
41 8 0:11:50.0 0:02:08.7
41 10 0:12:08.7 0:02:30.9
42 6 0:10:42.5 0:01:40.6
40 11 0:12:16.2 0:03:12.8
40 7 0:11:08.3 0:01:22.1
41 9 0:12:05.4 0:01:42.1
44 3 0:09:18.4 0:01:12.9
41 14 0:20:10.1  0:05:10.5
40 13 0:15:19.5 0:08:18.2
40 12 0:13:34.2 0:02:42.7
Male 45 to 49

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time  Time
49 1 0:08:34.0 0:01:01.0
47 3 0:10:24.1  0:01:34.8
49 4 0:11:14.7 0:01:29.1
46 6 0:12:43.9 0:02:05.0
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-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:46:51.6
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:31:54.9
3 0:34:08.1
2 0:33:36.9
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:43:07.8
2 0:48:32.0
3 0:50:37.1
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:46:00.9
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:46:38.7
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:42:55.6
2 0:44:16.4
3 0:56:16.5
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:36:15.3
2 0:36:33.0
3 0:38:12.6
5 0:40:26.4
4 0:39:28.3
6 0:41:59.1
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
2 0:33:54.2
4 0:34:20.1
5  0:34:33.3
7 0:37:12.7
6 0:35:23.8
9 0:39:15.1
8 0:37:16.9
11 0:40:58.7
12 0:44:01.0
10 0:39:56.6
3 0:33:54.2
14 1:00:24.4
13 0:57:52.2
1 0:27:24.3
-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:32:19.9
4 0:37:59.0
2 0:37:24.7
3 0:37:31.9

T-2
Time

T2
Time
0:01:35.7

T-2
Time
0:00:34.6
0:00:36.9
0:00:34.4

T-2
Time
0:00:45.2

0:02:22.3

0:01:21.3

T-2
Time
0:01:05.9

T-2
Time
0:01:55.9

T-2
Time
0:00:46.4
0:05:14.6
0:01:36.8

T-2
Time
0:01:28.5
0:01:14.9
0:01:33.4
0:01:48.3
0:01:30.6
0:02:17.7

T-2
Time
0:01:34.8
0:01:14.5
0:00:35.8
0:01:11.5
0:01:21.2
0:01:34.8
0:02:00.7
0:01:17.0
0:01:20.4
0:01:12.8
0:00:55.1
0:01:05.9
0:02:02.4
0:02:24.9

T-2
Time
0:00:57.5
0:01:54.2
0:01:28.7
0:01:31.3

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:29:51.1
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
3 0:19:36.7
2 0:18:48.3
1 0:18:32.1
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:23:46.0
2 0:25:20.1
3 0:26:48.5
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:29:07.4
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:26:42.0
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:21:48.0
2  0:26:09.6
3 0:30:16.8
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
6 0:25:47.1
1 0:23:15.3
4 0:23:50.2
5 0:25:04.6
3 0:23:42.0
2 0:23:36.2
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
3 0:21:50.6
2 0:21:36.0
5 0:22:40.2
4 0:22:30.8
6  0:23:50.5
1 0:19:54.9
8 0:24:41.3
7 0:24:37.3
9 0:24:49.3
10  0:27:50.3
13 0:45:07.0
11 0:28:30.4
12 0:38:21.0
DQ 0:49:57.5
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:22:32.9
2 0:25:46.6
5 0:27:30.1
3 0:25:52.1

Total
Time

Total
Time
1:33:26.3

Total
Time
1:00:00.3
1:01:21.0
1:01:45.9

Total
Time
1:27:30.1

1:31:20.2

1:45:13.3

Total
Time
1:31:15.3

Total
Time
1:31:28.0

Total
Time
1:22:02.5
1:38:54.8
1:49:58.1

Total
Time
1:14:071
1:15:12.6
1:16:04.1
1:20:08.2
1:20:14.8
1:26:18.3

Total
Time
1:07:59.8
1:08:18.7
1:08:26.0
1:12:17.4
1:14:34.2
1:15:24.4
1:16:22.0
1:22:22.0
1:22:41.1
1:22:47.2
1:30:27.6
1:65:21.3
2:01:58.3
1:36:03.6

Total
Time
1:05:25.3
1:17:38.7
1:19:07.3
1:19:44.2



If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Sprint Age Group

Overall*
Place
36
37
45

Overall*
Place
5
10
11
13
14
19
24
35
47

Overall*
Place
6
38
48
51
58

Overall*
Place
23
27
30

Overall*
Place
46

Overall*
Place
49
54
56

Overall*
Place
1
2

Overall*
Place
1

2
3
4

Overall*
Place
1

o OhswWN

Name

Robert Brooks
Thomas Willemin
Joe Barnes

Name

Richard Ling
Curtis Jordan
Steve Stocker
Mark Wagar
John Slater

Tj Bauer
Clinton Kaku
Michael Coulon
Donald Fleming

Name

Steven Wade
Philip Russell
Scott Miller
Randall Calvert
Dave Thomas

Name

Nick Bond
David Mckee
Russell Marz

Name
Greg Wright

Name

Jerry Carpenter
George Kelley
Alan Weaver

Name
Julie Johnston
Carla Reynolds

Name

Scott Walker
Brooks Broberg
Brad Johnson
Brian Evans

Name

Team PBJ

Dirt Bird

Three Amigo
OutdoorsNW Magazine
House Of Boy's
RockSteady Moms Rock

Bib No
249
265
247

Bib No
201
245
246
278
212
261
264
222
244

Bib No
243
242
275
277
276

Bib No
240
259
241

Bib No
239

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time  Time
45 2 009252 0:01:59.8
49 7 0:18:30.0 0:01:18.3
48 5 0:12:17.2 0:03:46.1
Male 50 to 54

-- Swim -- T1
Age Rnk Time  Time
51 2 0:08:59.8 0:01:24.9
52 7 0:10:45.9 0:01:46.4
50 1 0:08:41.8 0:01:45.3
50 3 0:09:48.9 0:01:25.4
53 8 0:11:20.0 0:01:23.2
50 6 0:10:37.5 0:01:43.4
54 9 0:11:32.7 0:02:43.7
52 5 0:10:08.9 0:02:05.5
53 4 0:09551.1 0:03:14.2
Male 55 to 59

-- Swim -- T1
Age Rnk Time  Time
57 1 0:08:21.5 0:01:25.8
58 2 0:11:59.7 0:03:50.1
57 3 0:13:14.0 0:03:44.0
55 4 0:14:36.0 0:04:00.2
55 5 0:19:38.7 0:07:45.0
Male 60 to 64

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time  Time
61 2 0:10:54.7  0:02:30.7
60 3 0:12:45.9 0:01:27.1
60 1 0:10:43.8 0:02:27.4
Male 65 to 69

-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time  Time
66 1 0:11:30.1  0:02:13.5

Male 70 and Over

Bib No
211
274
238

Bib No
281
320

Bib No
236
237
354
235

Bib No
231
234
351
229

232

-- Swim -- T1
Age Rnk Time  Time
76 1 0:12:12.1  0:04:11.3
74 2 0:14:31.7 0:03:10.3
77 3 0:15:55.1  0:06:03.6
Athena
-- Swim -- T1
Age Rnk Time  Time
39 1 0:15:18.1  0:02:05.5
46 2 0:19:42.7 0:04:27.8
Clydesdale
-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time  Time
48 1 0:09:29.1  0:02:01.8
54 3 0:13:41.9 0:01:13.8
60 2 0:11:38.1  0:03:12.8
37 4 0:19:35.4 0:05:29.7
Relay
-- Swim -- T-1
Age Rnk Time  Time
4 0:12:09.0 0:00:33.0
3 0:11:47.0 0:00:37.8
1 0:10:49.6 0:00:57.6
5 0:15:49.8 0:00:45.1
6 0:19:12.1  0:01:08.7
2 0:10:55.4 0:00:34.8
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-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
6  0:43:55.8
5 0:38:04.3
7 0:46:00.2

-- Bike --
Time
0:33:58.6
0:35:28.9
0:33:44.7
0:36:56.6
0:36:44.9
0:37:50.1
0:40:29.4
0:42:30.0
0:45:09.8
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-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
0:34:34.6
0:40:13.2
0:42:34.5
0:47:39.1
1:04:54.7

a s ON =

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:38:54.1
2 0:38:57.7
3 0:39:55.2

-- Bike --
Rnk Time

1 0:42:04.2

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:40:31.9
2 0:49:40.5
3 0:55:05.0

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:48:06.8
2 1:06:31.9

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
2 0:38:25.6
1 0:38:07.1
3 0:39:42.8
4 0:54:02.6

-- Bike --

Rnk  Time

0:40:37.8
0:48:59.1
0:48:05.5
0:49:34.5
0:45:55.0
0:57:55.7

DN OW A =

T-2
Time
0:01:23.9
0:01:42.5
0:02:31.3

T-2
Time
0:00:59.5
0:00:55.2
0:01:12.3
0:00:43.1
0:01:27.2
0:01:17.4
0:00:48.2
0:01:50.0
0:01:47.1

T-2
Time
0:00:49.0
0:01:28.8
0:00:58.7
0:02:49.0
0:05:13.5

T-2
Time
0:00:49.4
0:01:19.0
0:01:13.4

T-2
Time
0:01:45.4

T-2
Time
0:04:03.4
0:038:10.7
0:03:24.1

T-2
Time
0:01:37.1
0:01:36.4

T-2
Time
0:01:16.1
0:00:53.1
0:02:16.2
0:01:51.8

T-2
Time
0:00:32.5
0:00:41.8
0:00:58.0
0:00:36.6
0:00:52.7
0:00:42.8

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
7  0:28:47.9
4  0:26:16.2
6  0:28:05.9

-- Run --
Time
0:21:29.4
0:20:48.1
0:24:59.7
0:23:43.7
0:23:03.2
0:23:59.7
0:23:21.5
0:28:51.4
0:33:27.2
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-- Run --
nk  Time
0:22:05.1
0:28:41.1
0:35:21.5
0:35:14.4
0:40:04.5

U'!(.»J-hl\)—‘|

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:24:57.4
2 0:25:20.1
3  0:26:15.8

-- Run --
Rnk Time

1 0:35:40.5

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:37:15.3
3 0:42:54.0
2 0:39:41.6

-- Run --
Rnk Time

2 0:34:35.4
1 0:33:09.3

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
3 0:27:07.8
1 0:26:17.3
2 0261418
4  0:35142.2

-- Run --

Rnk  Time

0:26:08.0
0:25:10.2
0:28:35.6
0:26:39.1
0:27:45.2
0:36:54.9

O OO =N

Total
Time
1:25:32.6
1:25:51.3
1:32:40.7

Total
Time
1:06:52.2
1:09:44.5
1:10:23.8
1:12:37.7
1:13:58.5
1:15:28.1
1:18:55.5
1:25:25.8
1:33:29.4

Total
Time
1:07:16.0
1:26:12.9
1:35:52.7
1:44:18.7
2:17:36.4

Total
Time
1:18:06.3
1:19:49.8
1:20:35.6

Total
Time
1:33:13.7

Total
Time
1:38:14.0
1:53:27.2
2:00:09.4

Total
Time
1:41:37.9
2:05:28.1

Total
Time
1:18:20.4
1:20:13.2
1:23:31.7
1:56:41.7

Total
Time
1:20:00.3
1:27:15.9
1:29:26.3
1:33:25.1
1:34:48.7
1:47:03.6



